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Sunday, 20 March 2011

Barwon River Regatta Course

Saturday, 19 March 2011

1 FSCH4XO1   42. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1  ....................... Heat 1
2 .............................................................. Heat 2
3 FSCH4+O1   41. Female School Four Open Div 1  ............................................. Heat 1
4 .............................................................. Heat 2
5 FSCH8+O1   40. Female School Eight Open Div 1  ............................................ Heat 1
6 .............................................................. Heat 2
7 .............................................................. Heat 3
8 .............................................................. Heat 4
9 FSCH1XO1   39. Female School Single Scull Open Div 1  ................................. Heat 1
10 .............................................................. Heat 2
11 .............................................................. Heat 3
12 .............................................................. Heat 4
13 FSCH4X+O2   38. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2  ....................... Heat 1
14 .............................................................. Heat 2
15 FSCH4+O2   37. Female School Four Open Div 2  ............................................. Heat 1
16 .............................................................. Heat 2
17 FSCH8+O2   36. Female School Eight Open Div 2  ............................................ Heat 1
18 .............................................................. Heat 2
19 .............................................................. Heat 3
20 FSCH4X+O3   34. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3  ....................... Heat 1
21 .............................................................. Heat 2
22 .............................................................. Heat 3
23 FSCH4+O3   33. Female School Four Open Div 3  ............................................. Heat 1
24 .............................................................. Heat 2
25 FSCH8+O3   32. Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 3  ......................... Preliminary
26 FSCH1XO2   35. Female School Single Scull Open Div 2  ................................. Heat 1
27 .............................................................. Heat 2
28 .............................................................. Heat 3
29 .............................................................. Heat 4
30 FSCH4X+O4   30. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4  ....................... Heat 1
31 .............................................................. Heat 2
32 FSCH4+O4   29. Female School Four Open Div 4  ............................................. Preliminary
33 FSCH4+O5   28. Female School Four Open Div 5  ............................................. Heat 1
34 .............................................................. Heat 2
35 FSCH4+O6   27. Female School Four Open Div 6  ............................................. Heat 1
36 .............................................................. Heat 2
37 FSCH4X+Y101   26. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1  ................... Heat 1
38 .............................................................. Heat 2
39 .............................................................. Heat 3
40 .............................................................. Heat 4
41 FSCH4+Y101   25. Female School Four Year 10 Div 1  ......................................... Heat 1
42 .............................................................. Heat 2
43 .............................................................. Heat 3
44 .............................................................. Heat 4
45 FSCH1XY101 24A. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. Heat 1
46 .............................................................. Heat 2
47 .............................................................. Heat 3
48 FSCH1XY101   24. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. Heat 1
49 .............................................................. Heat 2
50 .............................................................. Heat 3
51 FSCH4X+Y102   23. Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2  ............................ Heat 1
52 .............................................................. Heat 2
53 .............................................................. Heat 3
54 .............................................................. Heat 4
55 FSCH4+Y102   22. Female School Four Year 10 Div 2  ......................................... Heat 1
56 .............................................................. Heat 2
57 .............................................................. Heat 3
58 .............................................................. Heat 4
59 FSCH4X+Y103   21. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3  ................... Heat 1
60 .............................................................. Heat 2
61 .............................................................. Heat 3
62 .............................................................. Heat 4
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63 FSCH4+Y103   20. Female School Four Year 10 Div 3  ......................................... Heat 1
64 .............................................................. Heat 2
65 .............................................................. Heat 3
66 .............................................................. Heat 4
67 FSCH4X+Y104   19. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4  ................... Heat 1
68 .............................................................. Heat 2
69 FSCH4+Y104   18. Female School Four Year 10 Div 4  ......................................... Heat 1
70 .............................................................. Heat 2
71 .............................................................. Heat 3
72 FSCH4X+Y105   17. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5  ............ Heat 1
73 .............................................................. Heat 2
74 FSCH4+Y105   16. Female School Four Year 10 Div 5  ......................................... Heat 1
75 .............................................................. Heat 2
76 .............................................................. Heat 3
77 FSCH4+Y106   15. Female School Four Year 10 Div 6  ......................................... Heat 1
78 .............................................................. Heat 2
79 FSCH4X+Y91   14. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1  ................................. Heat 1
80 .............................................................. Heat 2
81 .............................................................. Heat 3
82 .............................................................. Heat 4
83 FSCH4+Y91   13. Female School Four Year 9 Div 1  ........................................... Heat 1
84 .............................................................. Heat 2
85 .............................................................. Heat 3
86 .............................................................. Heat 4
87 FSCH1XY91   12. Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1  ............................... Heat 1
88 .............................................................. Heat 2
89 .............................................................. Heat 3
90 .............................................................. Heat 4
91 FSCH4X+Y92   11. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2  ................................. Heat 1
92 .............................................................. Heat 2
93 .............................................................. Heat 3
94 .............................................................. Heat 4
95 FSCH4+Y92   10. Female School Four Year 9 Div 2  ........................................... Heat 1
96 .............................................................. Heat 2
97 .............................................................. Heat 3
98 .............................................................. Heat 4
99 FSCH4X+Y93     9. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3  ................................. Heat 1
100 .............................................................. Heat 2
101 .............................................................. Heat 3
102 .............................................................. Heat 4
103 FSCH4+Y93     8. Female School Four Year 9 Div 3  ........................................... Heat 1
104 .............................................................. Heat 2
105 .............................................................. Heat 3
106 .............................................................. Heat 4
107 FSCH4X+Y94     7. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4  ................................. Heat 1
108 .............................................................. Heat 2
109 .............................................................. Heat 3
110 .............................................................. Heat 4
111 FSCH4+Y94     6. Female School Four Year 9 Div 4  ........................................... Heat 1
112 .............................................................. Heat 2
113 .............................................................. Heat 3
114 .............................................................. Heat 4
115 FSCH4X+Y95     5. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5  .............. Heat 1
116 .............................................................. Heat 2
117 .............................................................. Heat 3
118 .............................................................. Heat 4
119 FSCH4+Y95     4. Female School Four Year 9 Div 5  ........................................... Heat 1
120 .............................................................. Heat 2
121 FSCH4+Y96     3. Female School Four Year 9 Div 6  ........................................... Heat 1
122 .............................................................. Heat 2
123 .............................................................. Heat 3
124 FSCH4+Y97     1. Female School Four Year 9 Div 7  ........................................... Heat 1
125 .............................................................. Heat 2

Saturday, 19 March 2011

126 FSCH4+Y97     1. Female School Four Year 9 Div 7  ........................................... Heat 3
127 .............................................................. Heat 4
128 FSCH8+O1   40. Female School Eight Open Div 1  ............................................ Repechage 1
129 .............................................................. Repechage 2
130 FSCH1XO1   39. Female School Single Scull Open Div 1  ................................. Repechage 1
131 .............................................................. Repechage 2
132 .............................................................. Repechage 3
133 .............................................................. Repechage 4
134 FSCH8+O2   36. Female School Eight Open Div 2  ............................................ Repechage 1
135 .............................................................. Repechage 2
136 FSCH4X+O3   34. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3  ....................... Repechage 1
137 .............................................................. Repechage 2
138 FSCH1XO2   35. Female School Single Scull Open Div 2  ................................. Repechage 1
139 .............................................................. Repechage 2
140 FSCH4X+Y101   26. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1  ................... Repechage 1
141 .............................................................. Repechage 2
142 FSCH4+Y101   25. Female School Four Year 10 Div 1  ......................................... Repechage 1
143 .............................................................. Repechage 2
144 .............................................................. Repechage 3
145 .............................................................. Repechage 4
146 FSCH1XY101 24A. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. Repechage 1
147 .............................................................. Repechage 2
148 FSCH1XY101   24. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. Repechage 1
149 .............................................................. Repechage 2
150 FSCH4X+Y102   23. Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2  ............................ Repechage 1
151 .............................................................. Repechage 2
152 FSCH4+Y102   22. Female School Four Year 10 Div 2  ......................................... Repechage 1
153 .............................................................. Repechage 2
154 .............................................................. Repechage 3
155 .............................................................. Repechage 4
156 FSCH4X+Y103   21. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3  ................... Repechage 1
157 .............................................................. Repechage 2
158 FSCH4+Y103   20. Female School Four Year 10 Div 3  ......................................... Repechage 1
159 .............................................................. Repechage 2
160 FSCH4+Y104   18. Female School Four Year 10 Div 4  ......................................... Repechage 1
161 .............................................................. Repechage 2
162 FSCH4+Y105   16. Female School Four Year 10 Div 5  ......................................... Repechage 1
163 .............................................................. Repechage 2
164 FSCH4X+Y91   14. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1  ................................. Repechage 1
165 .............................................................. Repechage 2
166 FSCH4+Y91   13. Female School Four Year 9 Div 1  ........................................... Repechage 1
167 .............................................................. Repechage 2
168 FSCH1XY91   12. Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1  ............................... Repechage 1
169 .............................................................. Repechage 2
170 FSCH4X+Y92   11. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2  ................................. Repechage 1
171 .............................................................. Repechage 2
172 .............................................................. Repechage 3
173 .............................................................. Repechage 4
174 FSCH4+Y92   10. Female School Four Year 9 Div 2  ........................................... Repechage 1
175 .............................................................. Repechage 2
176 .............................................................. Repechage 3
177 .............................................................. Repechage 4
178 FSCH4X+Y93     9. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3  ................................. Repechage 1
179 .............................................................. Repechage 2
180 FSCH4+Y93     8. Female School Four Year 9 Div 3  ........................................... Repechage 1
181 .............................................................. Repechage 2
182 FSCH4X+Y94     7. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4  ................................. Repechage 1
183 .............................................................. Repechage 2
184 FSCH4+Y94     6. Female School Four Year 9 Div 4  ........................................... Repechage 1
185 .............................................................. Repechage 2
186 FSCH4X+Y95     5. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5  .............. Repechage 1
187 .............................................................. Repechage 2
188 .............................................................. Repechage 3
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189 FSCH4X+Y95     5. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5  .............. Repechage 4
190 FSCH4+Y96     3. Female School Four Year 9 Div 6  ........................................... Repechage 1
191 .............................................................. Repechage 2
192 FSCH4+Y97     1. Female School Four Year 9 Div 7  ........................................... Repechage 1
193 .............................................................. Repechage 2
194 .............................................................. Repechage 3
195 .............................................................. Repechage 4

Sunday, 20 March 2011

196 FSCH4+Y97     1. Female School Four Year 9 Div 7  ........................................... Semi-Final 1
197 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
198 FSCH4+Y96     3. Female School Four Year 9 Div 6  ........................................... Semi-Final 1
199 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
200 FSCH4+Y95     4. Female School Four Year 9 Div 5  ........................................... Repechage 1
201 .............................................................. Repechage 2
202 FSCH4X+Y95     5. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5  .............. Semi-Final 1
203 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
204 FSCH4+Y94     6. Female School Four Year 9 Div 4  ........................................... Semi-Final 1
205 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
206 FSCH4X+Y94     7. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4  ................................. Semi-Final 1
207 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
208 FSCH4+Y93     8. Female School Four Year 9 Div 3  ........................................... Semi-Final 1
209 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
210 FSCH4X+Y93     9. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3  ................................. Semi-Final 1
211 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
212 FSCH4+Y92   10. Female School Four Year 9 Div 2  ........................................... Semi-Final 1
213 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
214 FSCH4X+Y92   11. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2  ................................. Semi-Final 1
215 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
216 FSCH1XY91   12. Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1  ............................... Semi-Final 1
217 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
218 FSCH4+Y91   13. Female School Four Year 9 Div 1  ........................................... Semi-Final 1
219 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
220 FSCH4X+Y91   14. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1  ................................. Semi-Final 1
221 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
222 FSCH4+Y106   15. Female School Four Year 10 Div 6  ......................................... Repechage 2
223 .............................................................. Repechage 1
224 FSCH4+Y105   16. Female School Four Year 10 Div 5  ......................................... Semi-Final 1
225 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
226 FSCH4X+Y105   17. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5  ............ Repechage 1
227 FSCH4+Y104   18. Female School Four Year 10 Div 4  ......................................... Semi-Final 1
228 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
229 FSCH4X+Y104   19. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4  ................... Repechage 1
230 FSCH4+Y103   20. Female School Four Year 10 Div 3  ......................................... Semi-Final 1
231 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
232 FSCH4X+Y103   21. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3  ................... Semi-Final 1
233 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
234 FSCH4+Y102   22. Female School Four Year 10 Div 2  ......................................... Semi-Final 1
235 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
236 FSCH4X+Y102   23. Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2  ............................ Semi-Final 1
237 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
238 FSCH1XY101   24. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. Semi-Final 1
239 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
240 FSCH1XY101 24A. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. Semi-Final 1
241 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
242 FSCH4+Y101   25. Female School Four Year 10 Div 1  ......................................... Semi-Final 1
243 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
244 FSCH4X+Y101   26. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1  ................... Semi-Final 1
245 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
246 FSCH4+O6   27. Female School Four Open Div 6  ............................................. Repechage 1
247 FSCH4+O5   28. Female School Four Open Div 5  ............................................. Repechage 1
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248 FSCH4X+O4   30. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4  ....................... Repechage 1
249 FSCH1XO2   35. Female School Single Scull Open Div 2  ................................. Semi-Final 1
250 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
251 FSCH4+O3   33. Female School Four Open Div 3  ............................................. Repechage 1
252 .............................................................. Repechage 2
253 FSCH4X+O3   34. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3  ....................... Semi-Final 1
254 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
255 FSCH8+O2   36. Female School Eight Open Div 2  ............................................ Semi-Final 1
256 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
257 FSCH4+O2   37. Female School Four Open Div 2  ............................................. Repechage 1
258 FSCH4X+O2   38. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2  ....................... Repechage 1
259 .............................................................. Repechage 2
260 FSCH1XO1   39. Female School Single Scull Open Div 1  ................................. Semi-Final 1
261 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
262 FSCH8+O1   40. Female School Eight Open Div 1  ............................................ Semi-Final 1
263 .............................................................. Semi-Final 2
264 FSCH4+O1   41. Female School Four Open Div 1  ............................................. Repechage 1
265 .............................................................. Repechage 2
266 FSCH4XO1   42. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1  ....................... Repechage 1
267 .............................................................. Repechage 2
268 FSCH4+Y97     1. Female School Four Year 9 Div 7  ........................................... C Final
269 .............................................................. B Final
270 FSCH4+Y96     3. Female School Four Year 9 Div 6  ........................................... B Final
271 FSCH4X+Y95     5. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5  .............. C Final
272 .............................................................. B Final
273 FSCH4+Y94     6. Female School Four Year 9 Div 4  ........................................... B Final
274 FSCH4X+Y94     7. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4  ................................. B Final
275 FSCH4+Y93     8. Female School Four Year 9 Div 3  ........................................... B Final
276 FSCH4X+Y93     9. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3  ................................. B Final
277 FSCH4+Y92   10. Female School Four Year 9 Div 2  ........................................... C Final
278 .............................................................. B Final
279 FSCH4X+Y92   11. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2  ................................. C Final
280 .............................................................. B Final
281 FSCH1XY91   12. Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1  ............................... R Final
282 FSCH4+Y91   13. Female School Four Year 9 Div 1  ........................................... B Final
283 FSCH4X+Y91   14. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1  ................................. B Final
284 FSCH4+Y105   16. Female School Four Year 10 Div 5  ......................................... B Final
285 FSCH4+Y104   18. Female School Four Year 10 Div 4  ......................................... B Final
286 FSCH4+Y103   20. Female School Four Year 10 Div 3  ......................................... B Final
287 FSCH4X+Y103   21. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3  ................... B Final
288 FSCH4+Y102   22. Female School Four Year 10 Div 2  ......................................... C Final
289 .............................................................. B Final
290 FSCH4X+Y102   23. Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2  ............................ B Final
291 FSCH1XY101   24. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. B Final
292 FSCH1XY101 24A. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. B Final
293 FSCH4+Y101   25. Female School Four Year 10 Div 1  ......................................... C Final
294 .............................................................. B Final
295 FSCH4X+Y101   26. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1  ................... B Final
296 FSCH1XO2   35. Female School Single Scull Open Div 2  ................................. R Final
297 FSCH4X+O3   34. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3  ....................... B Final
298 FSCH8+O2   36. Female School Eight Open Div 2  ............................................ B Final
299 FSCH1XO1   39. Female School Single Scull Open Div 1  ................................. C Final
300 .............................................................. B Final
301 FSCH8+O1   40. Female School Eight Open Div 1  ............................................ B Final
302 FSCH4+Y97     1. Female School Four Year 9 Div 7  ........................................... A Final
303 FSCH4+Y96     3. Female School Four Year 9 Div 6  ........................................... A Final
304 FSCH4+Y95     4. Female School Four Year 9 Div 5  ........................................... Final
305 FSCH4X+Y95     5. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5  .............. A Final
306 FSCH4+Y94     6. Female School Four Year 9 Div 4  ........................................... A Final
307 FSCH4X+Y94     7. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4  ................................. A Final
308 FSCH4+Y93     8. Female School Four Year 9 Div 3  ........................................... A Final
309 FSCH4X+Y93     9. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3  ................................. A Final
310 FSCH4+Y92   10. Female School Four Year 9 Div 2  ........................................... A Final
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311 FSCH4X+Y92   11. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2  ................................. A Final
312 FSCH1XY91   12. Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1  ............................... A Final
313 FSCH4+Y91   13. Female School Four Year 9 Div 1  ........................................... A Final
314 FSCH4X+Y91   14. Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1  ................................. A Final
315 FSCH4+Y106   15. Female School Four Year 10 Div 6  ......................................... Final
316 FSCH4+Y105   16. Female School Four Year 10 Div 5  ......................................... A Final
317 FSCH4X+Y105   17. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5  ............ Final
318 FSCH4+Y104   18. Female School Four Year 10 Div 4  ......................................... A Final
319 FSCH4X+Y104   19. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4  ................... Final
320 FSCH4+Y103   20. Female School Four Year 10 Div 3  ......................................... A Final
321 FSCH4X+Y103   21. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3  ................... A Final
322 FSCH4+Y102   22. Female School Four Year 10 Div 2  ......................................... A Final
323 FSCH4X+Y102   23. Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2  ............................ A Final
324 FSCH1XY101   24. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. A Final
325 FSCH1XY101 24A. Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1  ............................. A Final
326 FSCH4+Y101   25. Female School Four Year 10 Div 1  ......................................... A Final
327 FSCH4X+Y101   26. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1  ................... A Final
328 FSCH4+O6   27. Female School Four Open Div 6  ............................................. Final
329 FSCH4+O5   28. Female School Four Open Div 5  ............................................. Final
330 FSCH4+O4   29. Female School Four Open Div 4  ............................................. Final
331 FSCH4X+O4   30. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4  ....................... Final
332 FSCH1XO2   35. Female School Single Scull Open Div 2  ................................. Q Final
333 FSCH8+O3   32. Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 3  ......................... Final
334 FSCH4+O3   33. Female School Four Open Div 3  ............................................. Final
335 FSCH4X+O3   34. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3  ....................... A Final
336 FSCH8+O2   36. Female School Eight Open Div 2  ............................................ A Final
337 FSCH4+O2   37. Female School Four Open Div 2  ............................................. Final
338 FSCH4X+O2   38. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2  ....................... Final
339 FSCH1XO1   39. Female School Single Scull Open Div 1  ................................. A Final
340 FSCH8+O1   40. Female School Eight Open Div 1  ............................................ A Final
341 FSCH4+O1   41. Female School Four Open Div 1  ............................................. Final
342 FSCH4XO1   42. Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1  ....................... Final

2011 Head of the Schoolgirls Regatta Saturday, 19 March 2011

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 1 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Heat 1

1 42.04 Loreto (Guy,Mattei,Robson,Russo,c:Date) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 42.07 Sacred Heart (Walmsley,Hedley,McKeown,Pecchiari,c:Simko) 4           3.60  +3.60
3 42.08 Strathcona (Fetherston-Miller,Hough,Mollard,Cornwell,c:McMahon) 1           5.62  +9.22
4 42.03 Korowa AGS (Crute,Fettes,Sinclair,Cashin,c:Williamson) 3           2.30 +11.52

Progress : 1->Final (Race 342); Rest->Rep (Race's 266-267)echege

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 2 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Heat 2

1 42.06 Ruyton GS (Mogensen,Pearce,Aitken,Clifford,c:Elkington) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 42.02 Firbank GS (Naidu,Fisher,Stephens,Rutherford,c:Clapp) 1           1.27  +1.27
3 42.05 Lowther Hall (Brady-Welsh,Gregg,Bramley*,Neenan,c:Cartsidimas) 3           7.22  +8.49

Progress : 1->Final (Race 342); Rest->Rep (Race's 266-267)echege *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 3 Female School Four Open Div 1 Heat 1

1 41.03 Lauriston GS (McGlashan,Kerr,Mead,McKenzie,c:Lowenstern) 4       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 41.06 PLC Melbourne (Beveridge,Hall,Hall,Yeap,c:Judd) 2          11.60 +11.60
3 41.08 Toorak College (Reid,Hood,Piesse,Gilheany,c:Sloan) 1           4.84 +16.44
4 41.05 Melbourne GC (Bennet,Paterson,Fotheringham,Clampett,c:Guy) 3           3.10 +19.54

Progress : 1->Final (Race 341); Rest->Rep (Race's 264-265)echege

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 4 Female School Four Open Div 1 Heat 2

1 41.02 Ballarat Grammar (Wilkie,Lawrence,Fry,Armstrong,c:Glenn) 4       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 41.04 Loreto College (Seeary,Blake,James,Young,c:Griffin) 2           9.36  +9.36
3 41.07 Shelford GS (Hughes,Matthews,Lyons,Dressler,c:Matheson) 1          12.00 +21.36

41.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Maher,Gibson,Werry,Stepnell,c:Graovac) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Final (Race 341); Rest->Rep (Race's 264-265)echege

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 5 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Heat 1

1
40.08 Methodist LC
(Durst,Cooper,Honore,Lucas,Hill,Watson,Sanford,Watson,c:Phillips) 3  5:11.00   0.00  +0.00

2
40.09 St Catherine's
(Sutherland,Carter,Bernardo,Raggatt,Macciolli,Clark,Atkins,Hinchcliff,c:Court) 1  5:20.02   9.02  +9.02

3
40.04 Geelong Grammar
(Faulkner,Howes,Brookes,Banks,Simpson,Fish,Harkin,Rothfield,c:Hocking) 2  5:22.04   2.02 +11.04

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 262,263); Rest->Repechage (Race's 128-129)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 6 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Heat 2

1
40.05 Genazzano
(Farrar,Marulli,Williams,Carty,Kerr,Sibillin,Massey,Lang,c:Banting) 1  5:10.23   0.00  +0.00

2
40.03 Geelong Coll.
(Roberts,Kontelj,Campbell,Walker,Kvant,Sturges,Cleary,Dunkley-Smith,c:Bigelow) 3  5:17.33   7.10  +7.10

3
40.06 Haileybury
(Daly,Bingham,Magdziarz,Martin,Jeffrey,Potoczny,Jones,Janssen,c:Stephens) 2  5:19.12   1.79  +8.89

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 262,263); Rest->Repechage (Race's 128-129)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 7 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Heat 3

1
40.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Nicholson,Michelmore,Douglas-Scarfe,Howe,Hooper*,Hofbauer,Lane,Thompson,c:Brayshaw) 3  5:10.65   0.00  +0.00

2
40.01 Carey GS
(Morgan,Grutzner,Hickey,Higlett,Lloyd,Roberts,Steel,Fennessy,c:Longmuir) 2  5:12.86   2.21  +2.21

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 262,263); Rest->Repechage (Race's 128-129) *substitute



2011 Head of the Schoolgirls Regatta Saturday, 19 March 2011

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 8 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Heat 4

1
40.10 Wesley
(Baker,Ben-David,Mason,Arch,Castran,Gardner,Lyon,Niteros,c:Chaochalakorn) 3  5:22.49   0.00  +0.00

2
40.02 Caulfield GS
(Anderson,von Dallwitz,Conron,Skacej*,Bartram,McCurdy,Funnell,Ingleton,c:Everett) 2  5:32.96  10.47 +10.47

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 262,263); Rest->Repechage (Race's 128-129) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 9 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Heat 1

1 39.08 Melbourne GC (Ebony Tsomaropoulos) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 39.03 St Columbas College (Tara Bowman) 1          27.25 +27.25
3 39.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Ruth Maxwell) 4          12.75 +40.00

39.12 Melbourne Girls' GS (Rachael Hooper) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 260,261); Rest->Repechage (Race's 130-133)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 10 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Heat 2

1 39.07 Melbourne GC (Selma Richter) 1  6:42.90   0.00  +0.00
2 39.02 Christian Col. Geelong (Felicity Mawson) 4  6:51.02   8.12  +8.12
3 39.10 Melbourne Girls' GS (Isabella Rankin-ward) 3  6:58.81   7.79 +15.91
4 39.14 Lowther Hall (Erin O'Malley) 2  7:11.91  13.10 +29.01

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 260,261); Rest->Repechage (Race's 130-133)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 11 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Heat 3

1 39.06 Lauriston GS (Alice McLauchlan) 3       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 39.13 Ruyton GS (Amelia Lachal) 1           9.24  +9.24
3 39.15 Christian Col. Geelong (Tegan Greig) 4           6.09 +15.33

INV 39.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Gabrielle Burgess*) 2         
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 260,261); Rest->Repechage (Race's 130-133) *substitute

INV - Rowed By Invitation

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 12 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Heat 4

1 39.16 Wesley (Lucy Trembearth) 4  6:33.16   0.00  +0.00
2 39.05 Lauriston GS (Edwina Happell) 3  6:40.19   7.03  +7.03
3 39.01 Clonard (Tenielle Linehan-Downes) 2  6:50.60  10.41 +17.44
4 39.04 Gippsland Grammar (Meg Hinkley) 1  6:56.06   5.46 +22.90

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 260,261); Rest->Repechage (Race's 130-133)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 13 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Heat 1

1 38.04 Loreto (Harrington,White,Freezer,Stanley,c:Moran) 4  5:42.77   0.00  +0.00
2 38.08 Sacred Heart (cowell,Mousley,Williams-Demmon,Russell,c:Hellard) 3  5:56.84  14.07 +14.07
3 38.09 Strathcona (Mitchell,Johnston,Newton,Stephens,c:Brazzale) 2  6:04.37   7.53 +21.60
4 38.03 Korowa AGS (Eastick,Edwards,Smith,Lloyd-McDougall,c:Read) 1  6:18.93  14.56 +36.16

Progress : 1->Final (Race 338); Rest->Rep (Race's 258-259)echege

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 14 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Heat 2

1 38.06 Methodist LC (Arnold,Palmer-Huges,Cheng,May,c:Farrow) 3  5:47.63   0.00  +0.00
2 38.07 Ruyton GS (Tulloch,Appleby,Heron Paterson,Maxwell,c:Thomas) 4  5:52.36   4.73  +4.73
3 38.02 Firbank GS (Leonard,Lasker,Whillas,Wennersten,c:Fraser) 2  6:05.60  13.24 +17.97
4 38.10 Fintona GS (Connell,Le Couteur,Sudholz,Murray,c:Parker) 1  6:26.67  21.07 +39.04

Progress : 1->Final (Race 338); Rest->Rep (Race's 258-259)echege
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 15 Female School Four Open Div 2 Heat 1

1 37.06 PLC Melbourne (Ng,Godfrey,Critchley,Murtagh,c:Wan) 1  6:20.25   0.00  +0.00
2 37.03 Hamilton & Alexandra (Murphy,Champness,Walker,Edwards,c:Hope) 2  6:25.30   5.05  +5.05

37.02 Ballarat Grammar (Powell,Fairbairn-Calvert,Mair,Fulton,c:Tobin) 3 SCRATCHED
37.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Faull,Edwards,Leishman,White,c:Whitfield) 4 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1->Final (Race 337); Rest->Rep (Race 257)echege

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 16 Female School Four Open Div 2 Heat 2

1 37.04 Lauriston GS (Wallis,Buckland,Vile,Parsons,c:Schmidt) 3  6:01.40   0.00  +0.00
2 37.05 Loreto College (O'Doherty,Leaney,Dalli,Briody,c:Campbell) 1  6:30.88  29.48 +29.48
3 37.08 Toorak College (Arvanitakis,Chaur,Kelso,Fairbridge,c:McCowan) 2  6:42.60  11.72 +41.20

Progress : 1->Final (Race 337); Rest->Rep (Race 257)echege

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 17 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Heat 1

1
36.04 Geelong Grammar
(Cameron,Morrison,Thompson,Macaulay,Van Leeuwen,Moore,Brown,More,c:Wallace-Smith) 3  5:23.61   0.00  +0.00

2
36.03 Geelong Coll.
(Von Saurma-Jeltsch,Acosta Ruiz,Skuza,Brand,Riley,Thomson,Philip,Clark,c:Wilson) 2  5:42.80  19.19 +19.19

3
36.06 Haileybury
(McWilliam,Seccull,Wynn,Smirnakos,Treverton*,Batt,Anderson,Patterson,c:Roux) 1  5:43.55   0.75 +19.94

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255,256); Rest->Repechage (Race's 134-135) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 18 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Heat 2

1
36.09 Wesley
(Wu,Van der Horst,Keys,Gilbertson,Pike,Johnson,Petropoulos,Whitehead,c:Zippel) 2  5:36.52   0.00  +0.00

2
36.02 Caulfield GS
(Davy,Brewer*,Chiosso,Haworth,Stephens,Westphalen*,Knights,Caithness,c:Davis) 1  5:37.62   1.10  +1.10

3
36.01 Carey GS
(Charlwood,Benson,Foster,Robson,Oswin,Dannock,Marshall,Pooley,c:Walters-Quan) 3  5:45.97   8.35  +9.45

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255,256); Rest->Repechage (Race's 134-135) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 19 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Heat 3

1
36.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Johnson,Dixon,Lynch*,Land,Gubbins,Heath,Rouse,Nuske,c:Hatfield) 3  5:19.18   0.00  +0.00

2
36.05 Genazzano
(Burger,Knox,Stoneman*,Henderson,Flowers,Biasotto,Ward,Di Fazio,c:Douglas) 1  5:19.30   0.12  +0.12

3
36.08 Methodist LC
(Finch,McPherson,Neeson,Andolfatto,Haydon,Makridis,Kelly,Bartlett,c:Brander) 2  5:20.44   1.14  +1.26

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 255,256); Rest->Repechage (Race's 134-135) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 20 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Heat 1

1 34.03 Melbourne Girls' GS (Breidahl,Gibson,Sellars-Jones,Muhlen-Schulte,c:Freedman)2  5:57.62   0.00  +0.00
2 34.05 Ruyton GS (Moore,Antonopoulos,Billings,Clifford,c:Scott) 1  6:04.28   6.66  +6.66
3 34.02 Lowther Hall (Roy,Kermonde,Marks,Shaw-Robert,c:Gregg) 3  6:14.96  10.68 +17.34

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 253,254); Rest->Repechage (Race's 136-137)

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 21 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Heat 2

1 34.04 Methodist LC (Evans,Morris,Szymanski,Moore,c:Lethlean) 2  5:49.34   0.00  +0.00
2 34.06 Sacred Heart (McNair,Consedine,Hobbs,Garby,c:Wassell) 3  5:50.40   1.06  +1.06
3 34.08 Fintona GS (Sullivan,Seymour,Harty,Kaka,c:Hanney) 1  6:25.86  35.46 +36.52

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 253,254); Rest->Repechage (Race's 136-137)
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 22 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Heat 3

1 34.01 Loreto (Casey,Smith,Olle,McDonald,c:Parkes) 1  5:54.60   0.00  +0.00
2 34.07 Strathcona (Williams,Hall,Nenna,Bangs,c:Speakman) 3  6:15.58  20.98 +20.98
3 34.09 Melbourne GC (Macdade*,Music,Ganotis,Fotheringham,c:Lionnet) 2  6:29.08  13.50 +34.48

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 253,254); Rest->Repechage (Race's 136-137) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 23 Female School Four Open Div 3 Heat 1

1 33.06 Loreto College (Russell,Moneghetti,McKay,Elliot,c:Fowler) 3  6:13.95   0.00  +0.00
2 33.02 Ballarat Grammar (Haase,Johnstone,Lahy,Van Berkel,c:Roberts) 2  6:17.90   3.95  +3.95
3 33.04 Firbank GS (Stewart,Bellesis,Southgate,Thring,c:Mutimer) 1  6:32.03  14.13 +18.08
4 33.08 Shelford GS (Hesketh,Strugnell,Lumb,Beddoe,c:Willis) 4  6:54.90  22.87 +40.95

Progress : 1->Final (Race 334); Rest->Rep (Race's 251-252)echege

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 24 Female School Four Open Div 3 Heat 2

1 33.07 St Catherine's (Hess,Moutia,Hiscock,Darling,c:Marshall) 2  6:22.77   0.00  +0.00
2 33.03 Clonard (Sheahan,Ross,Edgar,Sparks,c:Buckle) 3  6:31.61   8.84  +8.84
3 33.05 Hamilton & Alexandra (PITHOUSE,Langley,Langley,HILL,c:BALL) 1  6:54.05  22.44 +31.28

33.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Kimpton,Liubinas,Rautela,Ewan,c:Cavalieri) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Final (Race 334); Rest->Rep (Race's 251-252)echege

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 25 Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 3 Preliminary

1
32.02 Geelong Grammar
(Wetherall,Chandler*,Winterhoff*,Commins,Costelloe,Fleetwood,Evans,Kaye,c:Nock) 3  5:58.51   0.00  +0.00

2
32.01 Caulfield GS
(Lord,Ryan,Lane,Muto,Keenan*,Thompson,Harper,Tulloch,c:Pham) 2  6:08.78  10.27 +10.27

3
32.03 Methodist LC
(Bell,Laussen,Hyde,Fairweather,Farquhar,Masters,Harper,Webster,c:Dalbis) 1  6:25.27  16.49 +26.76

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 26 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 Heat 1

1 35.09 Toorak College (Emma Woods) 2  4:57.98   0.00  +0.00
2 35.02 Footscray City College (Morgan Deans) 3  5:16.30  18.32 +18.32
3 35.07 PLC Melbourne (Stephanie Kwok) 1  5:24.87   8.57 +26.89

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 27 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 Heat 2

1 35.04 St Columbas College (Sarah Yandell) 2  4:18.97   0.00  +0.00
2 35.05 Firbank GS (Miriam Rembold) 3                 

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 28 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 Heat 3

1 35.03 Penleigh & Essendon Gr (Nicole Kline-Marantelli) 2  4:55.82   0.00  +0.00
2 35.08 Sacred Heart (Madelaine Farrow) 3  5:22.04  26.22 +26.22

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 29 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 Heat 4

1 35.10 Lowther Hall (Emily Lauk) 3  5:09.75   0.00  +0.00
2 35.06 PLC Melbourne (Hayley Goh) 2  5:31.64  21.89 +21.89

Progress : 
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 30 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4 Heat 1

1 30.02 Loreto (Flanagan,Barmby,Vaughan,Parolini,c:Frawley) 2  4:02.60   0.00  +0.00
2 30.05 Strathcona (Tesoriero,Kladouhos,Lowes,Sallows,c:Kladouhos) 3  4:12.11   9.51  +9.51
3 30.03 Ruyton GS (Walsh,Lombardi,Bethune,Graham,c:Assetta) 1  4:27.83  15.72 +25.23

Progress : 1->Final (Race 331); Rest->Rep (Race 248)echege

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 31 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4 Heat 2

1 30.01 Genazzano (Lovelock,Stoneman,Chesterfield,Brown,c:Basso) 2  4:01.63   0.00  +0.00
2 30.06 Strathcona (Eades,Vickery,Smith,Eades,c:Brugliera) 3  4:05.47   3.84  +3.84
3 30.04 Sacred Heart (Carrol,Dunn,Trevaskis,Lubke,c:Ryan) 1  4:08.22   2.75  +6.59

Progress : 1->Final (Race 331); Rest->Rep (Race 248)echege

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 32 Female School Four Open Div 4 Preliminary

1 29.04 Ruyton GS (Lachal,Raymond,Clayton,Elkington,c:Jones) 3  3:19.45   0.00  +0.00
2 29.02 Ballarat Grammar (Delpapa,Millington,Pidgeon,Haintz,c:Stewart) 1  3:32.83  13.38 +13.38
3 29.03 Loreto College (Murphy,Proelss,Mullane,Brayshaw,c:Adams) 2  3:40.57   7.74 +21.12

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 33 Female School Four Open Div 5 Heat 1

1 28.06 Loreto (Avery,Smith,Dummett,Gorman,c:Van Der Merwe) 3  4:21.90   0.00  +0.00
2 28.02 Carey GS (Main,Masson,Seear,McGillivray,c:Pepperell) 2  4:30.06   8.16  +8.16

Progress : 1->Final (Race 329); Rest->Rep (Race 247)echege

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 34 Female School Four Open Div 5 Heat 2

1 28.04 Genazzano (O'Donnell,Mulquiny,Sgarbossa,Rowe,c:Mant) 2  3:12.11   0.00  +0.00
2 28.05 Haileybury (Shaw,Lester*,Girotto,Pradolin,c:Janssen) 3  3:28.82  16.71 +16.71
3 28.07 Loreto College (Bailey,Sullivan,Taylor,Dridan,c:Knight) 1  3:42.27  13.45 +30.16

Progress : 1->Final (Race 329); Rest->Rep (Race 247)echege *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 35 Female School Four Open Div 6 Heat 1

1 27.06 Ruyton GS (Pini,Edney,Longmuir,Harcourt,c:Borash) 1       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 27.02 Geelong Grammar (Gray*,McKenzie*,Wetherall,Lewis,c:Nock) 3  7:32.92   8.63  +8.63
3 27.05 Loreto College (Gilbert,Prenc,Brugman,Curran,c:Oates) 2  8:06.70  33.78 +42.41

Progress : 1->Final (Race 328); Rest->Rep (Race 246)echege *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 36 Female School Four Open Div 6 Heat 2

1 27.03 Genazzano (Moloughney,Coles,Rathgeber,Sibosado,c:Anderson) 3  4:21.25   0.00  +0.00
2 27.01 Caulfield GS (Uhe,Thompson,Syme,Alves,c:Andriotis) 2  4:37.04  15.79 +15.79
3 27.04 Loreto College (Dowling,Leviston,Muller,Shortal,c:Minchenko) 1  4:38.14   1.10 +16.89

Progress : 1->Final (Race 328); Rest->Rep (Race 246)echege

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 37 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 1

1 26.11 Strathcona (Schmidtke,Cox,Gale,McKinnon,c:Cox) 2  4:11.60   0.00  +0.00
2 26.04 Korowa AGS (Richards,Taylor,Matthews,Finger,c:Toft) 1  4:11.67   0.07  +0.07
3 26.08 PLC Melbourne (Erwin,Barry,Clemm,Boone,c:Schnerring) 3  4:15.67   4.00  +4.07

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 244,245); Rest->Repechage (Race's 140-141)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 38 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 2

1 26.05 Loreto (Hester,Smith,Contin,Lavelle,c:Linschoten) 1  5:41.49   0.00  +0.00
2 26.07 Methodist LC (Allen,Lovick,Zucchelli,Light,c:Kjer-Nielsen) 3  5:46.50   5.01  +5.01
3 26.03 Gippsland Grammar (Colley,Trett,Murphy,Purcell,c:Kemsley) 2  6:18.19  31.69 +36.70

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 244,245); Rest->Repechage (Race's 140-141)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 39 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 3

1 26.02 Genazzano (Mort,Tomanovits,Gray,O'Shaughnessy,c:Nicholas) 3  3:53.68   0.00  +0.00
2 26.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Rennie,Douglas,Webster,Clarke,c:Udovenya) 1  3:58.87   5.19  +5.19
3 26.10 St Catherine's (Raynes-Greenow,Walmsley,Young,Meggitt,c:Wilson) 2  4:09.22  10.35 +15.54

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 244,245); Rest->Repechage (Race's 140-141)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 40 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 4

1 26.09 Sacred Heart (Korrum,McKeown,Paatsch,Tierney,c:Jahnecke) 3  4:03.32   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Firbank GS (Hibbins*,Thompson,Killmer,Squillacciotti,c:Woodward) 2  4:13.37  10.05 +10.05

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 244,245); Rest->Repechage (Race's 140-141) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 41 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Heat 1

1 25.10 Lauriston GS (Plummer,Jeuniewic,Hinton,McMillan,c:Hallam) 1  4:10.50   0.00  +0.00
2 25.12 Melbourne GC (Bold,Mercer,Jennings*,Woodruff,c:Hunt-Provhoknik) 3  4:24.84  14.34 +14.34
3 25.13 Shelford GS (Macfarlane,Zambelis,Axarlis,Hann,c:Matthews) 4  4:28.06   3.22 +17.56

25.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Willersdorf,Lever,Kimpton,Ewan,c:Wrigglesworth) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 242,243); Rest->Repechage (Race's 142-145) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 42 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Heat 2

1 25.04 Caulfield GS (Engel,Rayment,Fisher,Steel,c:Browne) 2  4:19.32   0.00  +0.00
2 25.07 Geelong Grammar (A'Beckett,Rothfield,Hill,Wetherall,c:Beauchamp) 4  4:40.21  20.89 +20.89
3 25.02 Ballarat Grammar (Dexter,Whiteside,Cartledge,Meek,c:Glenn) 1  4:41.52   1.31 +22.20
4 25.11 Loreto College (Pipkorn,Poulton,Compton,McIntyre,c:King) 3  4:47.33   5.81 +28.01

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 242,243); Rest->Repechage (Race's 142-145)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 43 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Heat 3

1 25.03 Carey GS (Daly,Morris,Cremean,Stewart,c:O'Neill) 1  3:04.37   0.00  +0.00
2 25.06 Geelong Coll. (Caithness,Sheridan,Peace,Porter,c:Blackman) 2  3:09.86   5.49  +5.49
3 25.08 Haileybury (Callow,Baravelli,Reed,Solly,c:Leric) 4  3:12.15   2.29  +7.78
4 25.09 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Du Vallon,Ferguson,McPherson,Fahey,c:Thompson) 3  3:17.17   5.02 +12.80

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 242,243); Rest->Repechage (Race's 142-145)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 44 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Heat 4

1 25.15 Wesley (Niteros,Donnan,Curran,Wild,c:Davis) 3  4:06.30   0.00  +0.00
2 25.14 Toorak College (Rolley,Wilkins,Hunter-Smith,Paterson,c:Wareham) 2  4:08.80   2.50  +2.50
3 25.05 Frankston HS (Ferrier,Kelly,Little,Hill,c:Kelly) 1  4:28.62  19.82 +22.32

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 242,243); Rest->Repechage (Race's 142-145)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 45 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 1

1 24A.06 St Columbas College (Rebecca Yandell) 3  5:02.99   0.00  +0.00
2 24A.13 St Catherine's (Emily Drew) 1  5:19.90  16.91 +16.91
3 24A.11 Lowther Hall (Belinda Mercuri) 2  5:28.29   8.39 +25.30

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 240,241); Rest->Repechage (Race's 146-147)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 46 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 2

1 24A.09 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Georgia Delaney) 3  4:56.16   0.00  +0.00
2 24A.17 Loreto (Annais Lombard) 2  5:02.05   5.89  +5.89
3 24A.01 Carey GS (Madeleine Coco) 1  5:07.73   5.68 +11.57

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 240,241); Rest->Repechage (Race's 146-147)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 47 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 3

1 24A.18 Caulfield GS (Megs Moran) 3  5:12.10   0.00  +0.00
2 24A.12 Melbourne GC (Mahalia Gorrie) 2  5:44.68  32.58 +32.58
3 24A.03 Carey GS (Charlotte Nicholls) 1                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 240,241); Rest->Repechage (Race's 146-147)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 48 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 1

1 24.04 St Columbas College (Sophie Wathen) 3  4:47.58   0.00  +0.00
2 24.07 Footscray City College (Holly Deans) 2  4:49.08   1.50  +1.50
3 24.08 Fintona GS (Linden Chapman) 1  5:03.83  14.75 +16.25

Progress : 1->Semi (Race's 238,239) Final; Rest->Repechage (Race's 148-149)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 49 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 2

1 24.15 Lowther Hall (Genevieve Kinsella) 1  5:07.12   0.00  +0.00
2 24.10 Lauriston GS (Evangeline Pragastis) 2  5:10.97   3.85  +3.85
3 24.14 Strathcona (Caitlin Burns) 3                 

Progress : 1->Semi (Race's 238,239) Final; Rest->Repechage (Race's 148-149)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 50 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Heat 3

1 24.05 Lowther Hall (Lauren Szmalko) 2  5:00.79   0.00  +0.00
2 24.16 Lowther Hall (Hannah Crabb) 1  5:33.93  33.14 +33.14
3 24.02 Carey GS (Elena Kouvelas) 3  6:49.95  76.02 +109.1

Progress : 1->Semi (Race's 238,239) Final; Rest->Repechage (Race's 148-149)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 51 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Heat 1

1 23.07 Methodist LC (Allen,Warne,McPherson,Barnett,c:Barrie) 2  4:16.12   0.00  +0.00
2 23.01 Firbank GS (Brownlee,Bartlett,Parish,Jessop,c:Bullock) 3  4:30.15  14.03 +14.03
3 23.04 Korowa AGS (Connor,Mylius,Shannos,Schlevogt,c:Walters) 1  4:54.76  24.61 +38.64

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 236,237); Rest->Repechage (Race's 150-151)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 52 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Heat 2

1 23.02 Genazzano (Saitlik,O'Connor,O'Halloran,Fee,c:Nicholas) 1  3:55.92   0.00  +0.00
2 23.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Henderson,Halse,Caldwell,Hannah,c:Dicker) 3  4:01.92   6.00  +6.00
3 23.12 Christian Col. Geelong (Arklay,Broomhall,Foreman,Waddell,c:Liley) 2  4:15.88  13.96 +19.96

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 236,237); Rest->Repechage (Race's 150-151)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 53 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Heat 3

1 23.05 Loreto (Vaughan,Incretolli,Olney,Moir,c:Tehan) 2  4:28.34   0.00  +0.00
2 23.10 St Catherine's (King,Mellios,Hamer,Cester,c:Shackell) 1  4:33.05   4.71  +4.71
3 23.09 Sacred Heart (Francis,Pender,Exton,Vella,c:Peart) 3  4:39.68   6.63 +11.34

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 236,237); Rest->Repechage (Race's 150-151)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 54 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Heat 4

1 23.11 Strathcona (Nall,Chiodo,Soumprou,Douglas,c:Kladouhos) 3  4:15.19   0.00  +0.00
2 23.08 PLC Melbourne (Kwan,Argent,Perry,Farthing,c:Argall) 2  4:26.77  11.58 +11.58

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 236,237); Rest->Repechage (Race's 150-151)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 55 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Heat 1

1 22.08 Lauriston GS (Boyce,Adams,Cohen,Roberts,c:Sternfeld) 4  4:32.37   0.00  +0.00
2 22.11 Methodist LC (Tomkins,Cochrane,Mullaly,Arasu,c:Sze-Tho) 1  4:34.33   1.96  +1.96
3 22.07 Hamilton & Alexandra (Mari,Lacey,WILLIAMS,KENNEDY,c:Hope) 2  4:49.54  15.21 +17.17
4 22.01 Ballarat Grammar (Morton,Savona,Tobin,Headon,c:Oliver) 3  5:08.76  19.22 +36.39

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 234,235); Rest->Repechage (Race's 152-155)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 56 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Heat 2

1 22.03 Caulfield GS (Schneider,Mims,Kangisser,Ingleton,c:Annois) 3  4:06.07   0.00  +0.00
2 22.14 Wesley (Steele,Robinson,Baulch,McCloskey,c:Marriner) 2  4:16.65  10.58 +10.58
3 22.06 Haileybury (Cleary,Hewitt,Quinn,Bartels,c:Hartley) 1  4:23.56   6.91 +17.49
4 22.04 Geelong Coll. (Fenton,Grange,Kent-Spark,Forshaw,c:Forshaw) 4  4:28.88   5.32 +22.81

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 234,235); Rest->Repechage (Race's 152-155)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 57 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Heat 3

1 22.10 Melbourne GC (Stratikopolios,Brady,Jennings,Fairweather,c:Brown) 3  4:13.91   0.00  +0.00
2 22.02 Carey GS (Haig,Andrews,Healy,Stanboultgis,c:George) 4  4:14.83   0.92  +0.92
3 22.05 Geelong Grammar (Duff*,Cusworth,McGeoch,Perrignon*,c:Bennett) 1  4:16.28   1.45  +2.37
4 22.13 Toorak College (Bey,Crowder,Lindholm,Hermiston,c:Johnson) 2  4:30.51  14.23 +16.60

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 234,235); Rest->Repechage (Race's 152-155) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 58 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Heat 4

1 22.09 Loreto College (Seeary,Wheatland,Murphy,Howard,c:Dodd) 2  4:23.45   0.00  +0.00
2 22.15 Clonard (Zahra,Kvant,Maher,Hewat,c:Singleton) 3  4:37.12  13.67 +13.67
3 22.12 Shelford GS (Birch,Turkington,Turner,Phipps-Booth,c:Siracusa) 1  4:43.24   6.12 +19.79

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 234,235); Rest->Repechage (Race's 152-155)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 59 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Heat 1

1 21.07 Sacred Heart (Dixon,McNaughton,Flynn,Williamson,c:Ryan) 2  4:26.63   0.00  +0.00
2 21.09 Strathcona (Donnarumma,Dickinson,Fernando,Martin,c:Cox) 1  4:53.35  26.72 +26.72
3 21.06 PLC Melbourne (Chen,Williams,NG,Smith,c:Stenta) 3  4:53.86   0.51 +27.23

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 232,233); Rest->Repechage (Race's 156-157)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 60 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Heat 2

1 21.03 Loreto (Mance,Kelly,Morabito,Quinn*,c:Ward) 1  4:03.02   0.00  +0.00
2 21.05 Methodist LC (Morison Moon,Randall,Wenn,Hiscock,c:Cerini) 2  4:10.45   7.43  +7.43
3 21.08 St Catherine's (Allatson,Veall,Cooper,Roberts,c:Lee) 3  4:14.83   4.38 +11.81

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 232,233); Rest->Repechage (Race's 156-157) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 61 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Heat 3

1 21.10 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Powell,Gleeson,Quinane,Wood,c:McPherson) 2  4:35.04   0.00  +0.00
2 21.02 Korowa AGS (Cooke,Hurley-Wise,Read,Browell,c:Katsambanis) 3  4:38.63   3.59  +3.59

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 232,233); Rest->Repechage (Race's 156-157)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 62 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Heat 4

1 21.01 Genazzano (greer,Valentino,Zago,Webb,c:Altomare) 3  4:06.34   0.00  +0.00
2 21.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Hosking,Finch,Scala,Turner,c:Cookson) 2  4:14.53   8.19  +8.19

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 232,233); Rest->Repechage (Race's 156-157)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 63 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Heat 1

1 20.08 Lauriston GS (Morrison,Buckland,Gheri,Lazarides,c:Scott) 3  4:16.73   0.00  +0.00
2 20.04 Geelong Coll. (White,Nott,Philpott,Gekas,c:Campbell) 2  4:21.12   4.39  +4.39
3 20.05 Geelong Grammar (McCaffrey,Carter,Burns,Teh,c:Cashmore) 1  4:28.19   7.07 +11.46

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 230,231); Rest->Repechage (Race's 158-159)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 64 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Heat 2

1 20.02 Carey GS (Wilson,Lawrence,Northey,Button,c:McKenry) 1  4:29.41   0.00  +0.00
2 20.09 Loreto College (Quilliam,Dudley,Plover,Tunbridge,c:Coutts) 2  4:40.69  11.28 +11.28
3 20.06 Haileybury (De Cata,McGregor,Weston,Kersy,c:Nowlan) 3  4:43.64   2.95 +14.23

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 230,231); Rest->Repechage (Race's 158-159)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 65 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Heat 3

1 20.11 Methodist LC (Murphy,Gross,Harris,Cain,c:Kinnear) 1  4:18.64   0.00  +0.00
2 20.10 Melbourne GC (Pearl,Ainsworth-Griffiths,Ebeling,Andronis,c:Lee-Scott) 2  4:23.56   4.92  +4.92
3 20.12 Shelford GS (Siracusa,Herman,Baldwin,Kirker,c:Hughes) 3  5:12.03  48.47 +53.39

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 230,231); Rest->Repechage (Race's 158-159)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 66 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Heat 4

1 20.03 Caulfield GS (Houghton,Harris,Pritchard,Cormack,c:Connolly) 1  4:05.43   0.00  +0.00
2 20.13 Wesley (Mehmet,Petropoulos,Mayer,Kakouros,c:Lagerberg) 3  4:25.92  20.49 +20.49
3 20.01 Ballarat Grammar (Hai,Barnes,Coutts,Hammond,c:Trainor) 2  4:52.57  26.65 +47.14

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 230,231); Rest->Repechage (Race's 158-159)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 67 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4 Heat 1

1 19.03 Loreto (Brandner,Pattison,Quirk*,Mustey,c:McNamara) 2  4:18.72   0.00  +0.00
2 19.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Hall,Guest,Russell,Gates,c:Crothers) 3  4:20.77   2.05  +2.05
3 19.04 Melbourne GC (Murphy,de Joux,Spyropoulos,Eagle,c:Richardson) 1  4:55.03  34.26 +36.31

Progress : 1->Final (Race 319); Rest->Rep (Race 229)echege *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 68 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4 Heat 2

1 19.01 Genazzano (Pane,Donoghue,Livingstone,Gunnis,c:Di Salle) 1  4:11.55   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 Methodist LC (Smyth,Thomas,Murray,Diggle,c:Travis) 3  4:22.88  11.33 +11.33
3 19.02 Korowa AGS (White,Downie,Hartley,Painter,c:Katos) 2  4:30.23   7.35 +18.68

Progress : 1->Final (Race 319); Rest->Rep (Race 229)echege

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 69 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Heat 1

1 18.07 Lauriston GS (Roper,Kane,Dawson,Barrie,c:Strover) 3  4:12.90   0.00  +0.00
2 18.06 Genazzano (Ampt,Romanin,Mattia,Rabling,c:Lawrence) 1  4:14.73   1.83  +1.83
3 18.10 Wesley (Baptista,Hobman,Sabbatucci*,Kalyvas,c:Charlaftis) 2  4:47.00  32.27 +34.10

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 227,228); Rest->Repechage (Race's 160-161) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 70 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Heat 2

1 18.02 Caulfield GS (Hastie,de Bondt,Allen,Bresnan*,c:Hudson) 1  4:22.79   0.00  +0.00
2 18.05 Geelong Grammar (Howell,Mahood,O'Connor*,Stone,c:Holmes) 3  4:34.97  12.18 +12.18
3 18.08 Loreto College (Briody,Goh,Van Gaans,Schreenan,c:Vu) 2  4:43.29   8.32 +20.50

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 227,228); Rest->Repechage (Race's 160-161) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 71 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Heat 3

1 18.09 Methodist LC (Maine,Krishnan,Jenkinson,Lloyd-Jones,c:Farrow) 3  4:19.14   0.00  +0.00
2 18.01 Carey GS (Webster,Graham,Sweeney,Davis,c:Johnstone) 2  4:19.98   0.84  +0.84
3 18.04 Geelong Coll. (Doery,Meager,Odam,Macdonald,c:Radalj) 1  4:24.09   4.11  +4.95

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 227,228); Rest->Repechage (Race's 160-161)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 72 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Heat 1

1 17.02 Genazzano (Treacey,Huysing,Sedawie,Bilston-Gourley,c:Maher) 3  4:06.94   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 Loreto (Moore,Meysztowicz,Cenedese,Bourke,c:Carvalho) 2  4:16.33   9.39  +9.39
3 17.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Carlin,Hackworth*,Debenham,Benjamin,c:White) 1  4:27.42  11.09 +20.48

Progress : 1->Final (Race 317); Rest->Rep (Race 226)echege *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 73 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Heat 2

1 17.04 Melbourne GC (Baxter,Hooper,Taylor-Morrison,Powell Wright,c:Cogo) 3  4:30.90   0.00  +0.00
2 17.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Simson*,Wharton,Tivey,Munns,c:Lloyd) 1  4:38.17   7.27  +7.27
3 17.07 Methodist LC (Itoh,Hall Lucas,Nagao,Green,c:Travis) 2  4:50.66  12.49 +19.76

Progress : 1->Final (Race 317); Rest->Rep (Race 226)echege *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 74 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Heat 1

1 16.08 Lauriston GS (Morton,Gu,Turnbull,Cane,c:Vincent) 2  4:22.47   0.00  +0.00
2 16.04 Geelong Grammar (Mills*,McKendrick*,Slattery,Daniell,c:Rofe) 3  4:25.39   2.92  +2.92
3 16.03 Geelong Coll. (Fraser,Pipkorn,Mackenzie,Del-Rio,c:Caithness) 1  4:38.16  12.77 +15.69

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 224,225); Rest->Repechage (Race's 162-163) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 75 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Heat 2

1 16.02 Caulfield GS (Stiles,Morling*,Halley,Rau*,c:MacLaren) 3  4:16.75   0.00  +0.00
2 16.06 Genazzano (Barr,Cosgrave,Whitehead,Lethbridge,c:Bereznicki) 1  4:17.53   0.78  +0.78
3 16.07 Lauriston GS (Rockman,Goldberg,Armstrong,Moorhead,c:Sim) 2  4:38.84  21.31 +22.09

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 224,225); Rest->Repechage (Race's 162-163) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 76 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Heat 3

1 16.05 Geelong Grammar (Hart*,Le Deux,Plumptre*,Darling,c:Malouf) 1  4:23.40   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 Carey GS (Walters,Bielinski,Kenealy,Azarnikow,c:Northover) 3  4:44.97  21.57 +21.57
3 16.09 Loreto College (Harris,Theodoropoulos,Carey,Kent,c:Wilson) 2  4:59.93  14.96 +36.53

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 224,225); Rest->Repechage (Race's 162-163) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 77 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Heat 1

1 15.05 Genazzano (O'Keeffe,Adams,Lambert,Renehan,c:Douvos) 3  4:23.40   0.00  +0.00
2 15.06 Lauriston GS (Marsden,Lou-O'Dea,Evans,Vincent,c:Schwarcz) 4  4:27.56   4.16  +4.16
3 15.03 Geelong Grammar (Beauchamp*,Rule,Sullivan,Heal,c:Liao) 2  4:40.29  12.73 +16.89
4 15.02 Geelong Grammar (Stewart*,Davidovits,Crozier,Ritchie*,c:Morphy) 1  4:42.92   2.63 +19.52

Progress : 1->Final (Race 315); Rest->Rep (Race's 223-222)echege *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 78 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Heat 2

1 15.08 Loreto (Quin,O'Neil-Donnellon,George,Cosentino,c:Leyden) 4  4:18.08   0.00  +0.00
2 15.07 Lauriston GS (Brown,English,Nichols,Yarwood,c:Bongiorno) 3  4:27.15   9.07  +9.07
3 15.01 Caulfield GS (Lok,Moran,McEvoy,Syme*,c:Hehir) 1  4:31.91   4.76 +13.83
4 15.04 Geelong Grammar (McHenry,Scott,Myer,Dow*,c:Atkinson-Keady) 2  4:36.34   4.43 +18.26

Progress : 1->Final (Race 315); Rest->Rep (Race's 223-222)echege *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 79 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 1

1 14.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Howe,Clough,Douglas-Scarfe,Darby,c:Lane) 3  3:53.09   0.00  +0.00
2 14.08 Methodist LC (St Hill,Joyce,Meadows,Lanyon,c:Adams) 2  3:55.70   2.61  +2.61
3 14.03 Genazzano (Kennedy,Earl,Becerra,Cust,c:Alexander) 1  3:59.32   3.62  +6.23

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 220,221); Rest->Repechage (Race's 164-165)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 80 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 2

1 14.12 St Catherine's (Collett,Cooney,Fleetwood,Davies,c:Clark) 3  4:08.78   0.00  +0.00
2 14.10 Ruyton GS (Brown*,McNicholas,Clifton Bligh,Peters,c:Callander) 2  4:12.08   3.30  +3.30
3 14.09 PLC Melbourne (Willis,Jones,Oldfield,Reid,c:Hall) 1  4:30.58  18.50 +21.80

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 220,221); Rest->Repechage (Race's 164-165) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 81 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 3

1 14.11 Sacred Heart (Farley*,Clifford*,Viegas,Tierney,c:Salmon) 1  4:02.10   0.00  +0.00
2 14.13 Strathcona (Biggins,Brusamarello,Perree,Newton,c:Griffiths) 2  4:08.18   6.08  +6.08
3 14.04 Gippsland Grammar (Shepard,Pyne,Redenbach,Murphy*,c:Donnelly) 3  4:25.84  17.66 +23.74

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 220,221); Rest->Repechage (Race's 164-165) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 82 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 4

1 14.05 Korowa AGS (Matthews,Jennings,Williams,Oliver,c:Syme) 3  4:07.13   0.00  +0.00
2 14.06 Loreto (Vaughan,Manson,Cain,Russo,c:Colantuono) 2  4:12.13   5.00  +5.00
3 14.02 Firbank GS (Sargent,Shaw,Dickson*,Breidahl*,c:Finnis) 1  4:16.35   4.22  +9.22

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 220,221); Rest->Repechage (Race's 164-165) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 83 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Heat 1

1 13.06 Haileybury (Preston*,Selemidis*,Pastore*,Frawley,c:O'Brien) 1  4:30.76   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 Loreto College (Campbell,Anderson,Peterkin,Burnett,c:O'Neil) 2  4:47.66  16.90 +16.90

13.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Faull,Maher,Kemp,Jones,c:Ham) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 218,219); Rest->Repechage (Race's 166-167) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 84 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Heat 2

1 13.03 Carey GS (O'Neill,McNab,Jones,Jepson,c:Davenport) 2  4:18.98   0.00  +0.00
2 13.09 Shelford GS (Potter,Sheffield,Ballerini,Witherow,c:Church) 1  4:32.83  13.85 +13.85
3 13.05 Geelong Coll. (Crawford,Vernon,Dobie,Wild,c:Bedford) 3  4:42.63   9.80 +23.65

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 218,219); Rest->Repechage (Race's 166-167)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 85 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Heat 3

1 13.08 Melbourne GC (Fahey,Greed,Bain,Spinks,c:Gilbert) 1  4:14.58   0.00  +0.00
2 13.11 Wesley (Dearie,Ellem,Parry,Anderson,c:Tzelepis) 3  4:21.05   6.47  +6.47
3 13.04 Caulfield GS (Hronakis,Knowles,Engelhardt,Mills,c:Kyriakoullakis) 2  4:21.49   0.44  +6.91

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 218,219); Rest->Repechage (Race's 166-167)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 86 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Heat 4

1 13.10 Toorak College (Jack,Rolley,Kebbell,Owen,c:Chiodo) 3  4:19.88   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 Ballarat Grammar (Fenton,Doust,Ritchie,McMullin,c:Shorney) 2  4:34.98  15.10 +15.10

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 218,219); Rest->Repechage (Race's 166-167)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 87 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 1

1 12.05 Lowther Hall (Bridie Duffus) 2  5:12.10   0.00  +0.00
2 12.11 Clonard (Perri Digby) 1  5:23.20  11.10 +11.10
3 12.04 Korowa AGS (Joan Nesbit-Chang) 3  5:24.48   1.28 +12.38

Progress : 
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 88 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 2

1 12.06 Lowther Hall (Emma Rowe) 3  5:25.83   0.00  +0.00
2 12.08 Melbourne GC (Eve Oshlack) 2  5:33.32   7.49  +7.49
3 12.10 PLC Melbourne (Sumudu Setunge) 1  5:44.11  10.79 +18.28

Progress : 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 89 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 3

1 12.01 Galen College (Georgie Goodear) 2  5:01.50   0.00  +0.00
2 12.07 Lowther Hall (Hannah Sallay) 3  5:07.24   5.74  +5.74

12.09 Melbourne GC (Kathryn Seabrook) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 

Race 90 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Heat 4

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 91 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Heat 1

1 11.03 Genazzano (Craggs,Lincoln,Morrison,Anderson,c:Van Haandel) 2  4:08.25   0.00  +0.00
2 11.13 St Catherine's (Kemp,Lawn,McCormack,McNally,c:Murray) 4  4:12.79   4.54  +4.54
3 11.05 Korowa AGS (Crute,Dixon,Whiteside,White,c:Ang) 3  4:21.95   9.16 +13.70
4 11.02 Firbank GS (Miller,Turek,Frei,Huse*,c:Gerrard) 1  4:34.39  12.44 +26.14

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); Rest->Repechage (Race's 170-173) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 92 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Heat 2

1 11.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Allen,Fowler,Kloufetos,Donohoe,c:Blackshaw) 3  4:08.26   0.00  +0.00
2 11.11 Ruyton GS (Starkins,Buckley,Carey*,Bassed,c:Holmes) 1  4:20.24  11.98 +11.98
3 11.14 Strathcona (Butler,Duyker,Crittenden,Benington,c:Smith) 2  4:27.52   7.28 +19.26

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); Rest->Repechage (Race's 170-173) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 93 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Heat 3

1 11.09 Methodist LC (Dahm,McGannon,Andolfatto,Franetic,c:Ben-David) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 11.15 Fintona GS (DuV,Li,Wotherspoon,Khong,c:Parker) 1           6.47  +6.47
3 11.10 PLC Melbourne (Wong,Morison,Shi,Dehn,c:Suen) 3           0.44  +6.91

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); Rest->Repechage (Race's 170-173)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 94 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Heat 4

1 11.06 Loreto (Gasparini,Bastone*,Ward,Tuddenham,c:Howard) 1       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 11.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Grimwade,Crutchfield,Bett,Yates,c:Chin) 2          11.65 +11.65
3 11.12 Sacred Heart (Ballan*,Pickering,Dunn*,Nicol,c:Dandy) 3          10.12 +21.77

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); Rest->Repechage (Race's 170-173) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 95 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Heat 1

1 10.08 Melbourne GC (Fent,longstaff,Freeman,Hayes,c:Quantock) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 10.04 Caulfield GS (Tulloch,Quinn,Burfurd,Brand,c:Alexiades) 3           6.39  +6.39
3 10.12 Wesley (White,Patishman,Strachan,Blackney,c:Gardiner) 1           2.61  +9.00

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); Rest->Repechage (Race's 174-177)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 96 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Heat 2

1 10.09 Methodist LC (Melican,Willis,Lucas,Bernard,c:Nehme) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 Carey GS (White,White,Burgess,Grant,c:Hutson) 4           7.33  +7.33
3 10.07 Loreto College (McDonald,Jew,Cole,Murphy,c:Muller) 3          22.47 +29.80
4 10.06 Haileybury (Hulse,Tyler,Hepenstall,Girotto,c:Fock) 1          18.52 +48.32

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); Rest->Repechage (Race's 174-177)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 97 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Heat 3

1 10.05 Geelong Coll. (McGregor,Murphy,Scott,blythe,c:Brown) 2  4:34.88   0.00  +0.00
2 10.10 Shelford GS (Glasgow,Vo,Kamaretsos,Chambers,c:Long) 1  4:43.35   8.47  +8.47
3 10.13 Hamilton & Alexandra (Langley,MORRISON,Hope,TOUZEAU,c:Hill) 3  5:14.13  30.78 +39.25

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); Rest->Repechage (Race's 174-177)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 98 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Heat 4

1 10.02 Ballarat Grammar (Cartledge,Fitzpatrick,Hotchin,O'Donohue,c:Nagle) 1  4:32.79   0.00  +0.00
2 10.14 Clonard (Webb,Doyle,Jolly,Leissner,c:Singleton) 4  4:42.51   9.72  +9.72
3 10.11 Toorak College (Mitchell,Paton,Bastin,Ben-M'Rad,c:Chaur) 3  4:54.01  11.50 +21.22

10.01 Ballarat & Clarendon (Morris,Lambert,Menhennet,Ince,c:Dowling) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); Rest->Repechage (Race's 174-177)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 99 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Heat 1

1 09.02 Genazzano (Evans,Jones,Zambuni,McIntosh,c:Alexander) 3  4:43.28   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 Loreto (Russell,Clausen,Davenport,O'Sullivan,c:Steedman) 2  4:52.40   9.12  +9.12
3 09.03 Korowa AGS (Russo,Drodge,Edwards,Buncle,c:Lambrou) 1  5:04.02  11.62 +20.74

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 210,211); Rest->Repechage (Race's 178-179)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 100 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Heat 2

1 09.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Langford,Honan,O'Sullivan,James,c:Cody) 1  4:17.57   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 Methodist LC (Stephens,Michelmore,Brierley,Kaehne,c:Dinnison) 3  4:20.07   2.50  +2.50
3 09.10 Fintona GS (Armstrong,Ashbolt,Loke,Phelan,c:Le Couteur) 2  4:44.21  24.14 +26.64

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 210,211); Rest->Repechage (Race's 178-179)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 101 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Heat 3

1 09.06 Ruyton GS (Mizzi,Woolrich,Creese*,Kiefer*,c:Scott) 1  4:12.46   0.00  +0.00
2 09.08 St Catherine's (Payne,Gifford,Greenhough,Dunlop,c:Richards) 3  4:14.29   1.83  +1.83
3 09.11 Gippsland Grammar (Goodison,Wilson,Sanderson,Colley,c:Kemsley) 2  4:41.47  27.18 +29.01

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 210,211); Rest->Repechage (Race's 178-179) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 102 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Heat 4

1 09.01 Firbank GS (Steele*,Hanlon,Ahrbeck,Stafford,c:Lee) 2  4:17.81   0.00  +0.00
2 09.12 Strathcona (McGregor,Stewart,Lack,Waldron,c:Young) 1  4:32.36  14.55 +14.55
3 09.07 Sacred Heart (Welsh*,Wilkinson*,Farrow,Ryan,c:Ryan) 3  4:34.73   2.37 +16.92

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 210,211); Rest->Repechage (Race's 178-179) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 103 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Heat 1

1 08.02 Carey GS (McDonald,Craig,Fedi,Younger,c:Wong) 2  4:22.02   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 Caulfield GS (Reid,Paras,Dettmann,Cowell,c:Steele) 3  4:32.01   9.99  +9.99
3 08.11 Toorak College (Summers,Waterson,Westley,Cocks,c:Ben'Mrad) 1  4:54.46  22.45 +32.44

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 208,209); Rest->Repechage (Race's 180-181)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 104 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Heat 2

1 08.07 Melbourne GC (Regan Gomm,McClure,Lee,Harle,c:Davies) 1  4:34.78   0.00  +0.00
2 08.05 Haileybury (Pemberton,Ganotis,McDonnell,Tan,c:Sabau) 2  4:47.07  12.29 +12.29
3 08.06 Loreto College (Bloom,Norton,Davis,Casella,c:Wilson) 3  4:48.88   1.81 +14.10

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 208,209); Rest->Repechage (Race's 180-181)
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 105 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Heat 3

1 08.08 Methodist LC (Walby,Wilson,Oates,Bowra,c:Clark) 1  4:23.68   0.00  +0.00
2 08.04 Geelong Coll. (Foley,Edwards,Allinson,Collett,c:Niven) 2  4:43.78  20.10 +20.10
3 08.13 Clonard (McKellin,Besancon,Taylor,King,c:Buckle) 3  5:07.20  23.42 +43.52

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 208,209); Rest->Repechage (Race's 180-181)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 106 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Heat 4

1 08.01 Ballarat Grammar (Williams,Scott,Wilson,Wilkie,c:Mckay) 2  4:40.04   0.00  +0.00
2 08.12 Wesley (Jones,Bottern,Etna,Nathie,c:Cooper) 1  4:45.69   5.65  +5.65
3 08.09 Shelford GS (Russell,Mason,Appleford,Pisker,c:Paterson) 3  5:02.87  17.18 +22.83

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 208,209); Rest->Repechage (Race's 180-181)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 107 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Heat 1

1 07.02 Genazzano (Douglas,Lewis,Burke,Montalto,c:Frawley) 3  4:13.07   0.00  +0.00
2 07.09 St Catherine's (Osborne*,Gardiner,Garner Davis,Johnson,c:Simpson) 1  4:23.36  10.29 +10.29
3 07.03 Korowa AGS (Purcell,Matthews,Lees,Ward-Guy,c:Cashin) 2  4:55.66  32.30 +42.59

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 206,207); Rest->Repechage (Race's 182-183) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 108 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Heat 2

1 07.06 Methodist LC (Dewar,Rapke,Holley,Sloane,c:Sakinofsky) 1  4:23.09   0.00  +0.00
2 07.10 Strathcona (Pisevski,Donaldson,Wittwer,Everist,c:Stewart) 2  4:38.03  14.94 +14.94
3 07.08 Sacred Heart (Salmon*,Pickering*,Fletcher*,Seeley,c:Zarb) 3  4:47.91   9.88 +24.82

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 206,207); Rest->Repechage (Race's 182-183) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 109 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Heat 3

1 07.04 Loreto (Broome,Gaffey,Scalia,Cafari,c:Roberts) 3  4:17.90   0.00  +0.00
2 07.07 Ruyton GS (Ellis*,Liesching*,Adams,Pearce*,c:Borash) 2  4:25.61   7.71  +7.71

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 206,207); Rest->Repechage (Race's 182-183) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 110 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Heat 4

1 07.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Elliott,Reynoldson,Nicholson,Clarke,c:Letten) 2  4:20.74   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 Firbank GS (Bryant,Neal,Nightingale,Foster,c:Duggan) 3  4:34.99  14.25 +14.25

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 206,207); Rest->Repechage (Race's 182-183)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 111 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Heat 1

1 06.08 Melbourne GC (Hastie,Nurse,Muthukkaruppan,Azidis-Yates,c:Foster) 3  4:27.44   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 Ballarat Grammar (Allison,Ahern,Whiteside,Werner,c:Oliver) 1  5:06.04  38.60 +38.60
3 06.07 Loreto College (Wilson,O'Neil,Fahey,Bennetts,c:Donnithorne) 2  5:14.34   8.30 +46.90

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 204,205); Rest->Repechage (Race's 184-185)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 112 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Heat 2

1 06.02 Carey GS (Graham,Eljari,Fitton,Terrill,c:Newbold) 3  4:26.36   0.00  +0.00
2 06.11 Wesley (Tonkin,Shugg,Schinizler*,Provera*,c:Edelmaier) 1  4:36.75  10.39 +10.39
3 06.06 Haileybury (Coniglione,Green,Harwood,Lawrence,c:Francke) 2  4:52.67  15.92 +26.31

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 204,205); Rest->Repechage (Race's 184-185) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 113 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Heat 3

1 06.09 Methodist LC (Stoyles,Ricardo,Gusner,Mazzoni,c:Byers-Armstrong) 3  4:25.62   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Caulfield GS (Care,Tate,Gallucci*,Ward Ambler*,c:Szyman) 2  4:36.99  11.37 +11.37

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 204,205); Rest->Repechage (Race's 184-185) *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 114 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Heat 4

1 06.10 Shelford GS (Hall,Wittner,Kinsman,Murphy,c:Herman) 2  4:50.35   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 Geelong Coll. (Watson,Angliss,Rankin,Leontiades,c:Sercombe) 3  5:03.76  13.41 +13.41

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 204,205); Rest->Repechage (Race's 184-185)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 115 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Heat 1

1 05.03 Loreto (Doyle,Catania,Roach,Sleeman,c:Wells) 2  4:27.65   0.00  +0.00
2 05.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Clarke,Jeffries,Ballantyne,Wilson,c:Larsen) 1  4:29.81   2.16  +2.16
3 05.02 Korowa AGS (Orchard,Phan,Williamson,Williams,c:Ng) 3  4:45.09  15.28 +17.44
4 05.13 Strathcona (Liang,Morley,Merrylees,Porrett,c:Killick) 4                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 202,203); Rest->Repechage (Race's 186-189)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 116 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Heat 2

1 05.01 Genazzano (Bendall,O'Halloran,Flynn,Lescai,c:Dowell) 2  4:17.15   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Evans Elder,Burston,Kelly,Hatty,c:Marsh) 1  4:27.25  10.10 +10.10
3 05.14 Strathcona (Hopkins,Kontaxis,Hughes,Coxhill,c:Chetcuti) 3  4:59.43  32.18 +42.28

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 202,203); Rest->Repechage (Race's 186-189)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 117 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Heat 3

1 05.11 Ruyton GS (Loane*,Koliatis,Giderson*,Sibree*,c:Riva) 3  4:50.35   0.00  +0.00
2 05.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Goetz,Ralph,Hibbard,Kenyon,c:Ball) 1  4:56.25   5.90  +5.90
3 05.10 Methodist LC (Verde,Parlapiano,Stathopoulos,Koh,c:Thomas) 2  4:59.17   2.92  +8.82

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 202,203); Rest->Repechage (Race's 186-189) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 118 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Heat 4

1 05.12 St Catherine's (Berry,Llewelyn,Middleton,Osborne,c:Ballantyne) 3  4:27.65   0.00  +0.00
2 05.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Pavlidis,Wang,Calvert,Morris,c:Bardwell) 2  4:34.72   7.07  +7.07
3 05.04 Melbourne GC (MacDade,Lambourne,Jolly,Mardirian,c:Von Gies) 1  4:48.76  14.04 +21.11

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 202,203); Rest->Repechage (Race's 186-189)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 119 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Heat 1

1 04.07 Methodist LC (Marcocci,Jacobs,McGrath,Bellpieri,c:Lester) 4  4:17.15   0.00  +0.00
2 04.06 Melbourne GC (Ferrington,Roubin,Phillips,Clark,c:Ulbrick) 2  4:26.46   9.31  +9.31
3 04.02 Caulfield GS (Johnson*,Cameron,Dwyer,Galbin*,c:Stamatopoulos) 3  4:38.08  11.62 +20.93

04.05 Haileybury (Hewitt,Smit,Despotidis*,Conte,c:Massouras) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Final (Race 304); Rest->Rep (Race's 200-201)echege *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 120 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Heat 2

1 04.09 Genazzano (Egan,Lee,Magrath,Fitzgerald,c:Downes) 1  4:38.15   0.00  +0.00
2 04.01 Carey GS (Williams,Steel,Martin,Higlett,c:Di Nello) 2  4:52.94  14.79 +14.79
3 04.08 Wesley (Robb,Cugura,Wells*,Whiteside,c:Zheng) 4  4:54.16   1.22 +16.01
4 04.04 Geelong Coll. (Skinner,Polic,Cielesh,Hardinge,c:Trescowthick) 3  5:06.74  12.58 +28.59

Progress : 1->Final (Race 304); Rest->Rep (Race's 200-201)echege *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 121 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Heat 1

1 03.03 Genazzano (Simpson*,Mant*,Steains*,Voulgaris*,c:Bengasino) 3       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Caulfield GS (Harvey,Sinclair,Rice*,Nan Tie,c:Gallenti) 1          27.53 +27.53
3 03.04 Haileybury (Johnson,Craven*,Youssef*,El-Katateny,c:Taranto) 2          70.66 +98.19

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 198,199); Rest->Repechage (Race's 190-191) *substitute



2011 Head of the Schoolgirls Regatta Saturday, 19 March 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 122 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Heat 2

1 03.06 Melbourne GC (Betts,Exton,Carstensen,Hepworth,c:Dolezal-May) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 03.05 Loreto (Hand,Murray,Shearer,Impala,c:Dummett) 3           9.84  +9.84
3 03.08 Ruyton GS (Davey,Fox,Fox,Kanat*,c:Jones) 1           6.47 +16.31

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 198,199); Rest->Repechage (Race's 190-191) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 123 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Heat 3

1 03.07 Methodist LC (Dunwoody,Hughes,Herrington,Ruskin,c:Roderick) 3       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 03.09 St Catherine's (Ramsay*,Boudar-Djohan*,Blackurn*,Ziegler*,c:Richardson) 2           3.74  +3.74
3 03.01 Carey GS (Burridge,Vakalopoulos,Papandony,de Moel,c:Murphy) 1           8.69 +12.43

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 198,199); Rest->Repechage (Race's 190-191) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 124 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Heat 1

1 01.01 Carey GS (Hammond,Lewis,Dyson,Hendry,c:Watt) 3       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.09 St Catherine's (Van Der Welle*,Lowe*,Watson*,Dickinson*,c:Monkhouse) 2           2.86  +2.86
3 01.15 Genazzano (Hennessy,Mani,Rainford-Galjar,Armao,c:McNally) 1           3.14  +6.00
4 01.14 Caulfield GS (Wilson,McGee*,Beaumont*,Patton*,c:Simm) 4                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); Rest->Repechage (Race's 192-195) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 125 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Heat 2

1 01.11 Carey GS (Richards,Campbell,Benson,Watson,c:Dupe) 4       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.07 Melbourne GC (Sheppard,Moya,Ridgeway,Ryan,c:McSweeney) 1                 
3 01.08 Methodist LC (Healy-McFarlane,Clark*,Fisher*,Chandrasena*,c:Holt) 2                 
4 01.10 Strathcona (Biacsi,Beech,Farmer,Holding,c:Pannam) 3                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); Rest->Repechage (Race's 192-195) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 126 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Heat 3

1 01.12 Carey GS (Macdonald,Ansell,Dalton,Gallent,c:Hansen) 3       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.17 Melbourne GC (Lynch,Sinclair,Oshlack*,Ackroyd,c:Williams) 1                 
3 01.06 Loreto (Calcinotto,Pattison,Betts,Bower*,c:Colantuono) 4                 
4 01.03 Caulfield GS (Funnell,Tainton,Turner*,Whiting*,c:Hogg) 2                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); Rest->Repechage (Race's 192-195) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 127 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Heat 4

1 01.02 Carey GS (Gilfillan,Campbell,Nash,Viero,c:Whittle) 1       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.16 Loreto (Burn,Votzourakis,Barnett,Scott,c:Cullity) 3                 
3 01.13 Caulfield GS (Gurusinghe*,Thompson,Surry,Sharma,c:Spielvogel) 4                 

01.04 Genazzano (Simpson,Mant,Steains,Voulgaris,c:Bengasino) 2 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); Rest->Repechage (Race's 192-195) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 128 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Repechage 1

1
40.03 Geelong Coll.
(Roberts,Kontelj,Campbell,Walker,Kvant,Sturges,Cleary,Dunkley-Smith,c:Bigelow) 2  5:33.63   0.00  +0.00

2
40.04 Geelong Grammar
(Faulkner,Howes,Brookes,Banks,Simpson,Fish,Harkin,Rothfield,c:Hocking) 1  5:40.94   7.31  +7.31

3
40.01 Carey GS
(Morgan,Grutzner,Hickey,Higlett,Lloyd,Roberts,Steel,Fennessy,c:Longmuir) 3  5:45.33   4.39 +11.70

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 262,263); Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 129 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Repechage 2

1
40.09 St Catherine's
(Sutherland,Carter,Bernardo,Raggatt,Macciolli,Clark,Atkins,Hinchcliff,c:Court) 3  5:32.11   0.00  +0.00

2
40.06 Haileybury
(Daly,Bingham,Magdziarz,Martin,Jeffrey,Potoczny,Jones,Janssen,c:Stephens) 1  5:35.53   3.42  +3.42

3
40.02 Caulfield GS
(Anderson,von Dallwitz,Conron,Skacej*,Bartram,McCurdy,Funnell,Ingleton,c:Everett) 2  5:46.84  11.31 +14.73

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 262,263); Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 130 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 1

1 39.01 Clonard (Tenielle Linehan-Downes) 3  7:07.90   0.00  +0.00
2 39.02 Christian Col. Geelong (Felicity Mawson) 2  7:18.99  11.09 +11.09

INV 39.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Gabrielle Burgess*) 1         
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 260,261); 2->B Final; 3->C Final *substitute

INV - Rowed By Invitation

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 131 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 2

1 39.13 Ruyton GS (Amelia Lachal) 2  7:33.13   0.00  +0.00
2 39.14 Lowther Hall (Erin O'Malley) 1  8:04.72  31.59 +31.59
3 39.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Ruth Maxwell) 3  8:44.34  39.62 +71.21

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 260,261); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 132 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 3

1 39.05 Lauriston GS (Edwina Happell) 2  7:21.04   0.00  +0.00
2 39.10 Melbourne Girls' GS (Isabella Rankin-ward) 3  7:29.40   8.36  +8.36

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 260,261); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 133 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 4

1 39.03 St Columbas College (Tara Bowman) 2  7:09.09   0.00  +0.00
2 39.15 Christian Col. Geelong (Tegan Greig) 3  7:19.51  10.42 +10.42
3 39.04 Gippsland Grammar (Meg Hinkley) 1  7:26.15   6.64 +17.06

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 260,261); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 134 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Repechage 1

1
36.05 Genazzano
(Burger,Knox,Stoneman*,Henderson,Flowers,Biasotto,Ward,Di Fazio,c:Douglas) 2  5:42.23   0.00  +0.00

2
36.02 Caulfield GS
(Davy,Brewer*,Chiosso,Haworth,Stephens,Westphalen*,Knights,Caithness,c:Davis) 3  5:56.52  14.29 +14.29

3
36.06 Haileybury
(McWilliam,Seccull,Wynn,Smirnakos,Treverton*,Batt,Anderson,Patterson,c:Roux) 1  6:05.05   8.53 +22.82

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 255,256); 3->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 135 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Repechage 2

1
36.08 Methodist LC
(Finch,McPherson,Neeson,Andolfatto,Haydon,Makridis,Kelly,Bartlett,c:Brander) 3  5:40.84   0.00  +0.00

2
36.01 Carey GS
(Charlwood,Benson,Foster,Robson,Oswin,Dannock,Marshall,Pooley,c:Walters-Quan) 1  6:01.07  20.23 +20.23

3
36.03 Geelong Coll.
(Von Saurma-Jeltsch,Acosta Ruiz,Skuza,Brand,Riley,Thomson,Philip,Clark,c:Wilson) 2  6:01.37   0.30 +20.53

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 255,256); 3->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 136 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Repechage 1

1 34.06 Sacred Heart (McNair,Consedine,Hobbs,Garby,c:Wassell) 2  6:11.57   0.00  +0.00
2 34.02 Lowther Hall (Roy,Kermonde,Marks,Shaw-Robert,c:Gregg) 1  6:22.82  11.25 +11.25
3 34.07 Strathcona (Williams,Hall,Nenna,Bangs,c:Speakman) 3  6:23.07   0.25 +11.50

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 253,254);

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 137 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Repechage 2

1 34.05 Ruyton GS (Moore,Antonopoulos,Billings,Clifford,c:Scott) 2  6:23.65   0.00  +0.00
2 34.08 Fintona GS (Sullivan,Seymour,Harty,Kaka,c:Hanney) 1  6:43.59  19.94 +19.94

34.09 Melbourne GC (Macdade*,Music,Ganotis,Fotheringham,c:Lionnet) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 253,254); *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 138 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 Repechage 1

1 35.05 Firbank GS (Miriam Rembold) 2  4:50.85   0.00  +0.00
2 35.08 Sacred Heart (Madelaine Farrow) 3  5:17.81  26.96 +26.96
3 35.07 PLC Melbourne (Stephanie Kwok) 1  5:38.57  20.76 +47.72

Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's ,) Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 139 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 Repechage 2

1 35.02 Footscray City College (Morgan Deans) 3  5:13.07   0.00  +0.00
2 35.06 PLC Melbourne (Hayley Goh) 2  5:27.91  14.84 +14.84

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's ,); 2->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 140 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 26.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Rennie,Douglas,Webster,Clarke,c:Udovenya) 2  3:52.53   0.00  +0.00
2 26.07 Methodist LC (Allen,Lovick,Zucchelli,Light,c:Kjer-Nielsen) 3  3:56.17   3.64  +3.64
3 26.08 PLC Melbourne (Erwin,Barry,Clemm,Boone,c:Schnerring) 1  4:27.98  31.81 +35.45

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 244,245); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 141 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 26.10 St Catherine's (Raynes-Greenow,Walmsley,Young,Meggitt,c:Wilson) 1  4:02.31   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 Firbank GS (Hibbins*,Thompson,Killmer,Squillacciotti,c:Woodward) 3  4:08.17   5.86  +5.86
3 26.04 Korowa AGS (Richards,Taylor,Matthews,Finger,c:Toft) 2  4:12.11   3.94  +9.80
4 26.03 Gippsland Grammar (Colley,Trett,Murphy,Purcell,c:Kemsley) 4  4:16.48   4.37 +14.17

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 244,245); Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 142 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 25.05 Frankston HS (Ferrier,Kelly,Little,Hill,c:Kelly) 3  4:21.29   0.00  +0.00
2 25.07 Geelong Grammar (A'Beckett,Rothfield,Hill,Wetherall,c:Beauchamp) 2  4:21.50   0.21  +0.21

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 242,243); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 143 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 25.06 Geelong Coll. (Caithness,Sheridan,Peace,Porter,c:Blackman) 2  4:10.86   0.00  +0.00
2 25.13 Shelford GS (Macfarlane,Zambelis,Axarlis,Hann,c:Matthews) 3  4:16.12   5.26  +5.26
3 25.11 Loreto College (Pipkorn,Poulton,Compton,McIntyre,c:King) 1               NT

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 242,243); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 144 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 3

1 25.14 Toorak College (Rolley,Wilkins,Hunter-Smith,Paterson,c:Wareham) 2  4:14.28   0.00  +0.00
2 25.09 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Du Vallon,Ferguson,McPherson,Fahey,c:Thompson) 1  4:18.58   4.30  +4.30
3 25.02 Ballarat Grammar (Dexter,Whiteside,Cartledge,Meek,c:Glenn) 3  4:26.29   7.71 +12.01

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 242,243); 2->B Final; 3->C Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 145 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 4

1 25.08 Haileybury (Callow,Baravelli,Reed,Solly,c:Leric) 3  4:13.07   0.00  +0.00
2 25.12 Melbourne GC (Bold,Mercer,Jennings*,Woodruff,c:Hunt-Provhoknik) 2  4:23.27  10.20 +10.20

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 242,243); 2->B Final; 3->C Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 146 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 24A.17 Loreto (Annais Lombard) 2  5:01.53   0.00  +0.00
2 24A.11 Lowther Hall (Belinda Mercuri) 1  5:29.21  27.68 +27.68
3 24A.12 Melbourne GC (Mahalia Gorrie) 3  5:36.29   7.08 +34.76

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 240,241); 3->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 147 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 24A.13 St Catherine's (Emily Drew) 2  5:18.31   0.00  +0.00
2 24A.01 Carey GS (Madeleine Coco) 1  5:19.47   1.16  +1.16
3 24A.03 Carey GS (Charlotte Nicholls) 3  5:54.40  34.93 +36.09

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 240,241); 3->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 148 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 24.07 Footscray City College (Holly Deans) 2  4:52.32   0.00  +0.00
2 24.14 Strathcona (Caitlin Burns) 3  5:19.28  26.96 +26.96
3 24.02 Carey GS (Elena Kouvelas) 1  6:13.19  53.91 +80.87

Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 238,239) Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 149 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 24.08 Fintona GS (Linden Chapman) 1  5:08.55   0.00  +0.00
2 24.10 Lauriston GS (Evangeline Pragastis) 2  5:17.81   9.26  +9.26
3 24.16 Lowther Hall (Hannah Crabb) 3  5:33.33  15.52 +24.78

Progress : 1,2->Semi (Race's 238,239) Final; Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 150 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 1

1 23.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Henderson,Halse,Caldwell,Hannah,c:Dicker) 2  4:05.39   0.00  +0.00
2 23.10 St Catherine's (King,Mellios,Hamer,Cester,c:Shackell) 3  4:07.82   2.43  +2.43
3 23.04 Korowa AGS (Connor,Mylius,Shannos,Schlevogt,c:Walters) 1  4:32.27  24.45 +26.88

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 236,237); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 151 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 2

1 23.01 Firbank GS (Brownlee,Bartlett,Parish,Jessop,c:Bullock) 3  4:05.53   0.00  +0.00
2 23.09 Sacred Heart (Francis,Pender,Exton,Vella,c:Peart) 4  4:07.89   2.36  +2.36
3 23.08 PLC Melbourne (Kwan,Argent,Perry,Farthing,c:Argall) 2  4:23.51  15.62 +17.98
4 23.12 Christian Col. Geelong (Arklay,Broomhall,Foreman,Waddell,c:Liley) 1  4:35.98  12.47 +30.45

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 236,237); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 152 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 1

1 22.14 Wesley (Steele,Robinson,Baulch,McCloskey,c:Marriner) 2  4:16.45   0.00  +0.00
2 22.12 Shelford GS (Birch,Turkington,Turner,Phipps-Booth,c:Siracusa) 3  4:32.34  15.89 +15.89
3 22.01 Ballarat Grammar (Morton,Savona,Tobin,Headon,c:Oliver) 1  4:32.75   0.41 +16.30

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 234,235); 2->B Final; 3->C Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 153 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 2

1 22.02 Carey GS (Haig,Andrews,Healy,Stanboultgis,c:George) 2  4:20.41   0.00  +0.00
2 22.04 Geelong Coll. (Fenton,Grange,Kent-Spark,Forshaw,c:Forshaw) 1  4:27.24   6.83  +6.83
3 22.07 Hamilton & Alexandra (Mari,Lacey,WILLIAMS,KENNEDY,c:Hope) 3  4:28.02   0.78  +7.61

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 234,235); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 154 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 3

1 22.06 Haileybury (Cleary,Hewitt,Quinn,Bartels,c:Hartley) 3  4:20.79   0.00  +0.00
2 22.13 Toorak College (Bey,Crowder,Lindholm,Hermiston,c:Johnson) 1  4:36.28  15.49 +15.49
3 22.15 Clonard (Zahra,Kvant,Maher,Hewat,c:Singleton) 2  4:54.40  18.12 +33.61

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 234,235); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 155 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Repechage 4

1 22.11 Methodist LC (Tomkins,Cochrane,Mullaly,Arasu,c:Sze-Tho) 2  4:14.20   0.00  +0.00
2 22.05 Geelong Grammar (Duff*,Cusworth,McGeoch,Perrignon*,c:Bennett) 3  4:21.83   7.63  +7.63

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 234,235); 2->B Final; 3->C Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 156 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Repechage 1

1 21.05 Methodist LC (Morison Moon,Randall,Wenn,Hiscock,c:Cerini) 2  4:21.47   0.00  +0.00
2 21.02 Korowa AGS (Cooke,Hurley-Wise,Read,Browell,c:Katsambanis) 3  4:36.53  15.06 +15.06
3 21.06 PLC Melbourne (Chen,Williams,NG,Smith,c:Stenta) 1  4:50.66  14.13 +29.19

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 232,233); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 157 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Repechage 2

1 21.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Hosking,Finch,Scala,Turner,c:Cookson) 2  4:05.44   0.00  +0.00
2 21.08 St Catherine's (Allatson,Veall,Cooper,Roberts,c:Lee) 1  4:20.90  15.46 +15.46
3 21.09 Strathcona (Donnarumma,Dickinson,Fernando,Martin,c:Cox) 3  4:44.45  23.55 +39.01

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 232,233); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 158 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Repechage 1

1 20.05 Geelong Grammar (McCaffrey,Carter,Burns,Teh,c:Cashmore) 4  4:16.94   0.00  +0.00
2 20.10 Melbourne GC (Pearl,Ainsworth-Griffiths,Ebeling,Andronis,c:Lee-Scott) 2  4:26.51   9.57  +9.57
3 20.01 Ballarat Grammar (Hai,Barnes,Coutts,Hammond,c:Trainor) 1  4:54.46  27.95 +37.52

20.09 Loreto College (Quilliam,Dudley,Plover,Tunbridge,c:Coutts) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 230,231); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 159 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Repechage 2

1 20.04 Geelong Coll. (White,Nott,Philpott,Gekas,c:Campbell) 2  4:18.55   0.00  +0.00
2 20.13 Wesley (Mehmet,Petropoulos,Mayer,Kakouros,c:Lagerberg) 3  4:25.66   7.11  +7.11
3 20.06 Haileybury (De Cata,McGregor,Weston,Kersy,c:Nowlan) 1  4:49.33  23.67 +30.78
4 20.12 Shelford GS (Siracusa,Herman,Baldwin,Kirker,c:Hughes) 4  4:58.28   8.95 +39.73

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 230,231); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 160 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Repechage 1

1 18.05 Geelong Grammar (Howell,Mahood,O'Connor*,Stone,c:Holmes) 3  4:34.96   0.00  +0.00
2 18.01 Carey GS (Webster,Graham,Sweeney,Davis,c:Johnstone) 2  4:39.68   4.72  +4.72
3 18.10 Wesley (Baptista,Hobman,Sabbatucci*,Kalyvas,c:Charlaftis) 1  4:43.64   3.96  +8.68

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 227,228); 3->B Final *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 161 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Repechage 2

1 18.06 Genazzano (Ampt,Romanin,Mattia,Rabling,c:Lawrence) 2  4:15.41   0.00  +0.00
2 18.04 Geelong Coll. (Doery,Meager,Odam,Macdonald,c:Radalj) 1  4:26.82  11.41 +11.41
3 18.08 Loreto College (Briody,Goh,Van Gaans,Schreenan,c:Vu) 3  4:40.74  13.92 +25.33

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 227,228); 3->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 162 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Repechage 1

1 16.06 Genazzano (Barr,Cosgrave,Whitehead,Lethbridge,c:Bereznicki) 3  4:21.01   0.00  +0.00
2 16.03 Geelong Coll. (Fraser,Pipkorn,Mackenzie,Del-Rio,c:Caithness) 1  4:40.42  19.41 +19.41
3 16.01 Carey GS (Walters,Bielinski,Kenealy,Azarnikow,c:Northover) 2  4:53.40  12.98 +32.39

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224,225); 3->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 163 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Repechage 2

1 16.07 Lauriston GS (Rockman,Goldberg,Armstrong,Moorhead,c:Sim) 3  4:19.71   0.00  +0.00
2 16.04 Geelong Grammar (Mills*,McKendrick*,Slattery,Daniell,c:Rofe) 2  4:24.72   5.01  +5.01
3 16.09 Loreto College (Harris,Theodoropoulos,Carey,Kent,c:Wilson) 1  4:52.22  27.50 +32.51

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 224,225); 3->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 164 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 14.03 Genazzano (Kennedy,Earl,Becerra,Cust,c:Alexander) 1  3:58.58   0.00  +0.00
2 14.02 Firbank GS (Sargent,Shaw,Dickson*,Breidahl*,c:Finnis) 4  4:00.24   1.66  +1.66
3 14.10 Ruyton GS (Brown*,McNicholas,Clifton Bligh,Peters,c:Callander) 2  4:05.74   5.50  +7.16
4 14.13 Strathcona (Biggins,Brusamarello,Perree,Newton,c:Griffiths) 3  4:10.10   4.36 +11.52

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 220,221); Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 165 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 14.08 Methodist LC (St Hill,Joyce,Meadows,Lanyon,c:Adams) 3  3:55.31   0.00  +0.00
2 14.06 Loreto (Vaughan,Manson,Cain,Russo,c:Colantuono) 2  3:58.95   3.64  +3.64
3 14.09 PLC Melbourne (Willis,Jones,Oldfield,Reid,c:Hall) 4  4:17.11  18.16 +21.80
4 14.04 Gippsland Grammar (Shepard,Pyne,Redenbach,Murphy*,c:Donnelly) 1  4:30.20  13.09 +34.89

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 220,221); Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 166 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 13.09 Shelford GS (Potter,Sheffield,Ballerini,Witherow,c:Church) 2  4:13.44   0.00  +0.00
2 13.04 Caulfield GS (Hronakis,Knowles,Engelhardt,Mills,c:Kyriakoullakis) 1  4:15.79   2.35  +2.35
3 13.02 Ballarat Grammar (Fenton,Doust,Ritchie,McMullin,c:Shorney) 3  4:21.03   5.24  +7.59

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 218,219); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 167 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 13.11 Wesley (Dearie,Ellem,Parry,Anderson,c:Tzelepis) 2  4:25.59   0.00  +0.00
2 13.05 Geelong Coll. (Crawford,Vernon,Dobie,Wild,c:Bedford) 1  4:32.59   7.00  +7.00
3 13.07 Loreto College (Campbell,Anderson,Peterkin,Burnett,c:O'Neil) 3  4:40.72   8.13 +15.13

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 218,219); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 168 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 1

1 12.07 Lowther Hall (Hannah Sallay) 2  5:03.55   0.00  +0.00
2 12.04 Korowa AGS (Joan Nesbit-Chang) 1  5:06.49   2.94  +2.94
3 12.08 Melbourne GC (Eve Oshlack) 3               NT

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's ,); 3->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 169 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Repechage 2

1 12.11 Clonard (Perri Digby) 2  5:13.46   0.00  +0.00
2 12.10 PLC Melbourne (Sumudu Setunge) 3  5:35.21  21.75 +21.75

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's ,); 2->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 170 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 1

1 11.02 Firbank GS (Miller,Turek,Frei,Huse*,c:Gerrard) 1  4:04.49   0.00  +0.00
2 11.11 Ruyton GS (Starkins,Buckley,Carey*,Bassed,c:Holmes) 2  4:04.59   0.10  +0.10
3 11.12 Sacred Heart (Ballan*,Pickering,Dunn*,Nicol,c:Dandy) 3  4:22.45  17.86 +17.96

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); 2->B Final; 3->C Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 171 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 2

1 11.05 Korowa AGS (Crute,Dixon,Whiteside,White,c:Ang) 3  4:08.48   0.00  +0.00
2 11.15 Fintona GS (DuV,Li,Wotherspoon,Khong,c:Parker) 2  4:19.61  11.13 +11.13

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 172 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 3

1 11.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Grimwade,Crutchfield,Bett,Yates,c:Chin) 2  4:13.23   0.00  +0.00
2 11.14 Strathcona (Butler,Duyker,Crittenden,Benington,c:Smith) 3  4:25.03  11.80 +11.80

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 173 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 4

1 11.13 St Catherine's (Kemp,Lawn,McCormack,McNally,c:Murray) 2  4:05.84   0.00  +0.00
2 11.10 PLC Melbourne (Wong,Morison,Shi,Dehn,c:Suen) 3  4:27.91  22.07 +22.07

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 214,215); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 174 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 1

1 10.03 Carey GS (White,White,Burgess,Grant,c:Hutson) 2  4:19.58   0.00  +0.00
2 10.11 Toorak College (Mitchell,Paton,Bastin,Ben-M'Rad,c:Chaur) 3  4:34.29  14.71 +14.71

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 175 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 2

1 10.12 Wesley (White,Patishman,Strachan,Blackney,c:Gardiner) 3  4:16.87   0.00  +0.00
2 10.10 Shelford GS (Glasgow,Vo,Kamaretsos,Chambers,c:Long) 2  4:33.84  16.97 +16.97
3 10.06 Haileybury (Hulse,Tyler,Hepenstall,Girotto,c:Fock) 1  4:46.07  12.23 +29.20

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 176 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 3

1 10.14 Clonard (Webb,Doyle,Jolly,Leissner,c:Singleton) 2  4:36.31   0.00  +0.00
2 10.07 Loreto College (McDonald,Jew,Cole,Murphy,c:Muller) 3  4:46.66  10.35 +10.35

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 177 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Repechage 4

1 10.04 Caulfield GS (Tulloch,Quinn,Burfurd,Brand,c:Alexiades) 2  4:21.09   0.00  +0.00
2 10.13 Hamilton & Alexandra (Langley,MORRISON,Hope,TOUZEAU,c:Hill) 3  5:00.40  39.31 +39.31

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 212,213); 2->B Final; 3->C Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 178 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 1

1 09.08 St Catherine's (Payne,Gifford,Greenhough,Dunlop,c:Richards) 3  4:13.04   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 Methodist LC (Stephens,Michelmore,Brierley,Kaehne,c:Dinnison) 2  4:14.89   1.85  +1.85
3 09.03 Korowa AGS (Russo,Drodge,Edwards,Buncle,c:Lambrou) 4  4:15.02   0.13  +1.98
4 09.07 Sacred Heart (Welsh*,Wilkinson*,Farrow,Ryan,c:Ryan) 1  4:30.87  15.85 +17.83

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 210,211); Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 179 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 2

1 09.04 Loreto (Russell,Clausen,Davenport,O'Sullivan,c:Steedman) 2  4:12.97   0.00  +0.00
2 09.12 Strathcona (McGregor,Stewart,Lack,Waldron,c:Young) 3  4:30.77  17.80 +17.80
3 09.10 Fintona GS (Armstrong,Ashbolt,Loke,Phelan,c:Le Couteur) 4  4:31.18   0.41 +18.21
4 09.11 Gippsland Grammar (Goodison,Wilson,Sanderson,Colley,c:Kemsley) 1  4:42.95  11.77 +29.98

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 210,211); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 180 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 1

1 08.04 Geelong Coll. (Foley,Edwards,Allinson,Collett,c:Niven) 2  4:31.10   0.00  +0.00
2 08.11 Toorak College (Summers,Waterson,Westley,Cocks,c:Ben'Mrad) 4  4:37.48   6.38  +6.38
3 08.05 Haileybury (Pemberton,Ganotis,McDonnell,Tan,c:Sabau) 3  4:43.91   6.43 +12.81
4 08.09 Shelford GS (Russell,Mason,Appleford,Pisker,c:Paterson) 1                 

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 208,209); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 181 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Repechage 2

1 08.03 Caulfield GS (Reid,Paras,Dettmann,Cowell,c:Steele) 2  4:25.51   0.00  +0.00
2 08.12 Wesley (Jones,Bottern,Etna,Nathie,c:Cooper) 3  4:30.68   5.17  +5.17
3 08.06 Loreto College (Bloom,Norton,Davis,Casella,c:Wilson) 4  4:44.71  14.03 +19.20
4 08.13 Clonard (McKellin,Besancon,Taylor,King,c:Buckle) 1  4:52.78   8.07 +27.27

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 208,209); Rest->B Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 182 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 1

1 07.07 Ruyton GS (Ellis*,Liesching*,Adams,Pearce*,c:Borash) 3  4:24.30   0.00  +0.00
2 07.03 Korowa AGS (Purcell,Matthews,Lees,Ward-Guy,c:Cashin) 1  4:38.29  13.99 +13.99
3 07.10 Strathcona (Pisevski,Donaldson,Wittwer,Everist,c:Stewart) 2  4:43.69   5.40 +19.39

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 206,207); Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 183 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 2

1 07.09 St Catherine's (Osborne*,Gardiner,Garner Davis,Johnson,c:Simpson) 2  4:51.10   0.00  +0.00
2 07.01 Firbank GS (Bryant,Neal,Nightingale,Foster,c:Duggan) 3  4:58.94   7.84  +7.84
3 07.08 Sacred Heart (Salmon*,Pickering*,Fletcher*,Seeley,c:Zarb) 1  5:07.06   8.12 +15.96

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 206,207); Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 184 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 1

1 06.11 Wesley (Tonkin,Shugg,Schinizler*,Provera*,c:Edelmaier) 2  4:31.34   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 Caulfield GS (Care,Tate,Gallucci*,Ward Ambler*,c:Szyman) 3  4:32.67   1.33  +1.33
3 06.07 Loreto College (Wilson,O'Neil,Fahey,Bennetts,c:Donnithorne) 1  6:07.20  94.53 +95.86

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 204,205); Rest->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 185 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Repechage 2

1 06.06 Haileybury (Coniglione,Green,Harwood,Lawrence,c:Francke) 1  4:43.64   0.00  +0.00
2 06.05 Geelong Coll. (Watson,Angliss,Rankin,Leontiades,c:Sercombe) 2  4:45.00   1.36  +1.36
3 06.01 Ballarat Grammar (Allison,Ahern,Whiteside,Werner,c:Oliver) 3  5:03.91  18.91 +20.27

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 204,205); Rest->B Final
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 186 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Repechage 1

1 05.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Evans Elder,Burston,Kelly,Hatty,c:Marsh) 2  4:17.99   0.00  +0.00
2 05.04 Melbourne GC (MacDade,Lambourne,Jolly,Mardirian,c:Von Gies) 3  4:38.96  20.97 +20.97
3 05.13 Strathcona (Liang,Morley,Merrylees,Porrett,c:Killick) 1  5:07.46  28.50 +49.47

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 202,203); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 187 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Repechage 2

1 05.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Goetz,Ralph,Hibbard,Kenyon,c:Ball) 2  4:29.74   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Korowa AGS (Orchard,Phan,Williamson,Williams,c:Ng) 3  4:38.69   8.95  +8.95

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 202,203); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 188 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Repechage 3

1 05.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Pavlidis,Wang,Calvert,Morris,c:Bardwell) 2  4:31.50   0.00  +0.00
2 05.14 Strathcona (Hopkins,Kontaxis,Hughes,Coxhill,c:Chetcuti) 3  4:44.96  13.46 +13.46

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 202,203); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 189 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Repechage 4

1 05.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Clarke,Jeffries,Ballantyne,Wilson,c:Larsen) 2  4:24.89   0.00  +0.00
2 05.10 Methodist LC (Verde,Parlapiano,Stathopoulos,Koh,c:Thomas) 3  4:30.80   5.91  +5.91

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 202,203); 2->B Final; 3->C Final

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 190 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Repechage 1

1 03.05 Loreto (Hand,Murray,Shearer,Impala,c:Dummett) 3  4:28.70   0.00  +0.00
2 03.09 St Catherine's (Ramsay*,Boudar-Djohan*,Blackurn*,Ziegler*,c:Richardson) 2  4:41.66  12.96 +12.96
3 03.04 Haileybury (Johnson,Craven*,Youssef*,El-Katateny,c:Taranto) 1  5:12.78  31.12 +44.08

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 198,199); 3->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 191 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Repechage 2

1 03.08 Ruyton GS (Davey,Fox,Fox,Kanat*,c:Jones) 3  4:33.07   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Caulfield GS (Harvey,Sinclair,Rice*,Nan Tie,c:Gallenti) 2  4:43.67  10.60 +10.60
3 03.01 Carey GS (Burridge,Vakalopoulos,Papandony,de Moel,c:Murphy) 1  4:48.68   5.01 +15.61

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 198,199); 3->B Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 192 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Repechage 1

1 01.14 Caulfield GS (Wilson,McGee*,Beaumont*,Patton*,c:Simm) 1  4:55.10   0.00  +0.00
2 01.07 Melbourne GC (Sheppard,Moya,Ridgeway,Ryan,c:McSweeney) 2  5:30.61  35.51 +35.51
3 01.13 Caulfield GS (Gurusinghe*,Thompson,Surry,Sharma,c:Spielvogel) 3                 

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); 2->B Final; 3->C Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 193 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Repechage 2

1 01.15 Genazzano (Hennessy,Mani,Rainford-Galjar,Armao,c:McNally) 3  4:29.75   0.00  +0.00
2 01.17 Melbourne GC (Lynch,Sinclair,Oshlack*,Ackroyd,c:Williams) 2  4:33.40   3.65  +3.65
3 01.10 Strathcona (Biacsi,Beech,Farmer,Holding,c:Pannam) 1  5:11.80  38.40 +42.05

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); 2->B Final; 3->C Final *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 194 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Repechage 3

1 01.16 Loreto (Burn,Votzourakis,Barnett,Scott,c:Cullity) 2  5:15.71   0.00  +0.00
2 01.08 Methodist LC (Healy-McFarlane,Clark*,Fisher*,Chandrasena*,c:Holt) 3  5:28.71  13.00 +13.00
3 01.03 Caulfield GS (Funnell,Tainton,Turner*,Whiting*,c:Hogg) 1  5:56.67  27.96 +40.96

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); 2->B Final; 3->C Final *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 195 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Repechage 4

1 01.09 St Catherine's (Van Der Welle*,Lowe*,Watson*,Dickinson*,c:Monkhouse) 2  4:30.05   0.00  +0.00
2 01.06 Loreto (Calcinotto,Pattison,Betts,Bower*,c:Colantuono) 3  4:37.05   7.00  +7.00

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 196,197); 2->B Final; 3->C Final *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 196 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Semi-Final 1

1 01.12 Carey GS (Macdonald,Ansell,Dalton,Gallent,c:Hansen) 2  4:17.00   0.00  +0.00
2 01.09 St Catherine's (Van Der Welle*,Lowe*,Watson*,Dickinson*,c:Monkhouse) 4  4:19.62   2.62  +2.62
3 01.11 Carey GS (Richards,Campbell,Benson,Watson,c:Dupe) 3  4:21.60   1.98  +4.60
4 01.14 Caulfield GS (Wilson,McGee*,Beaumont*,Patton*,c:Simm) 1  4:32.00  10.40 +15.00

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 302); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 197 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 Semi-Final 2

1 01.01 Carey GS (Hammond,Lewis,Dyson,Hendry,c:Watt) 3  4:10.13   0.00  +0.00
2 01.15 Genazzano (Hennessy,Mani,Rainford-Galjar,Armao,c:McNally) 1  4:20.50  10.37 +10.37
3 01.02 Carey GS (Gilfillan,Campbell,Nash,Viero,c:Whittle) 2  4:26.43   5.93 +16.30
4 01.16 Loreto (Burn,Votzourakis,Barnett,Scott,c:Cullity) 4  4:28.72   2.29 +18.59

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 302); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 198 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Semi-Final 1

1 03.06 Melbourne GC (Betts,Exton,Carstensen,Hepworth,c:Dolezal-May) 2  4:10.05   0.00  +0.00
2 03.07 Methodist LC (Dunwoody,Hughes,Herrington,Ruskin,c:Roderick) 3  4:25.85  15.80 +15.80
3 03.02 Caulfield GS (Harvey,Sinclair,Rice*,Nan Tie,c:Gallenti) 1  4:29.79   3.94 +19.74
4 03.09 St Catherine's (Ramsay*,Boudar-Djohan*,Blackurn*,Ziegler*,c:Richardson) 4  4:36.49   6.70 +26.44

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 303); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 199 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 Semi-Final 2

1 03.03 Genazzano (Simpson*,Mant*,Steains*,Voulgaris*,c:Bengasino) 2  4:09.30   0.00  +0.00
2 03.05 Loreto (Hand,Murray,Shearer,Impala,c:Dummett) 3  4:09.79   0.49  +0.49
3 03.08 Ruyton GS (Davey,Fox,Fox,Kanat*,c:Jones) 1  4:18.39   8.60  +9.09

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 303); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 200 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Repechage 1

1 04.01 Carey GS (Williams,Steel,Martin,Higlett,c:Di Nello) 2  4:20.36   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 Caulfield GS (Johnson*,Cameron,Dwyer,Galbin*,c:Stamatopoulos) 3  4:23.11   2.75  +2.75
3 04.04 Geelong Coll. (Skinner,Polic,Cielesh,Hardinge,c:Trescowthick) 1  4:32.86   9.75 +12.50

Progress : 1->Final (Race 304); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 201 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Repechage 2

1 04.06 Melbourne GC (Ferrington,Roubin,Phillips,Clark,c:Ulbrick) 2  4:11.81   0.00  +0.00
2 04.08 Wesley (Robb,Cugura,Wells*,Whiteside,c:Zheng) 3  4:18.69   6.88  +6.88

Progress : 1->Final (Race 304); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 202 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Semi-Final 1

1 05.01 Genazzano (Bendall,O'Halloran,Flynn,Lescai,c:Dowell) 2  4:07.91   0.00  +0.00
2 05.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Evans Elder,Burston,Kelly,Hatty,c:Marsh) 1  4:17.14   9.23  +9.23
3 05.11 Ruyton GS (Loane*,Koliatis,Giderson*,Sibree*,c:Riva) 3  4:32.71  15.57 +24.80
4 05.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Clarke,Jeffries,Ballantyne,Wilson,c:Larsen) 4  4:41.11   8.40 +33.20

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 305); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 203 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Semi-Final 2

1 05.03 Loreto (Doyle,Catania,Roach,Sleeman,c:Wells) 2  4:08.18   0.00  +0.00
2 05.12 St Catherine's (Berry,Llewelyn,Middleton,Osborne,c:Ballantyne) 3  4:13.88   5.70  +5.70
3 05.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Pavlidis,Wang,Calvert,Morris,c:Bardwell) 4  4:18.38   4.50 +10.20
4 05.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Goetz,Ralph,Hibbard,Kenyon,c:Ball) 1  4:21.51   3.13 +13.33

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 305); Rest Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 204 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Semi-Final 1

1 06.09 Methodist LC (Stoyles,Ricardo,Gusner,Mazzoni,c:Byers-Armstrong) 3  4:12.16   0.00  +0.00
2 06.08 Melbourne GC (Hastie,Nurse,Muthukkaruppan,Azidis-Yates,c:Foster) 2  4:15.55   3.39  +3.39
3 06.03 Caulfield GS (Care,Tate,Gallucci*,Ward Ambler*,c:Szyman) 4  4:24.69   9.14 +12.53
4 06.06 Haileybury (Coniglione,Green,Harwood,Lawrence,c:Francke) 1  4:36.12  11.43 +23.96

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 306); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 205 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 Semi-Final 2

1 06.02 Carey GS (Graham,Eljari,Fitton,Terrill,c:Newbold) 2  4:32.02   0.00  +0.00
2 06.11 Wesley (Tonkin,Shugg,Schinizler*,Provera*,c:Edelmaier) 1  4:39.01   6.99  +6.99
3 06.05 Geelong Coll. (Watson,Angliss,Rankin,Leontiades,c:Sercombe) 4  4:51.07  12.06 +19.05
4 06.10 Shelford GS (Hall,Wittner,Kinsman,Murphy,c:Herman) 3  4:52.37   1.30 +20.35

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 306); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 206 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Semi-Final 1

1 07.02 Genazzano (Douglas,Lewis,Burke,Montalto,c:Frawley) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Loreto (Broome,Gaffey,Scalia,Cafari,c:Roberts) 3           6.41  +6.41
3 07.09 St Catherine's (Osborne*,Gardiner,Garner Davis,Johnson,c:Simpson) 1           3.16  +9.57
4 07.03 Korowa AGS (Purcell,Matthews,Lees,Ward-Guy,c:Cashin) 4          52.24 +61.81

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 307); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 207 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 Semi-Final 2

1 07.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Elliott,Reynoldson,Nicholson,Clarke,c:Letten) 2  4:05.02   0.00  +0.00
2 07.07 Ruyton GS (Ellis*,Liesching*,Adams,Pearce*,c:Borash) 1  4:11.55   6.53  +6.53
3 07.06 Methodist LC (Dewar,Rapke,Holley,Sloane,c:Sakinofsky) 3  4:17.53   5.98 +12.51
4 07.01 Firbank GS (Bryant,Neal,Nightingale,Foster,c:Duggan) 4  4:26.28   8.75 +21.26

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 307); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 208 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 08.08 Methodist LC (Walby,Wilson,Oates,Bowra,c:Clark) 3  4:03.13   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 Carey GS (McDonald,Craig,Fedi,Younger,c:Wong) 2  4:05.49   2.36  +2.36
3 08.03 Caulfield GS (Reid,Paras,Dettmann,Cowell,c:Steele) 1  4:18.04  12.55 +14.91
4 08.11 Toorak College (Summers,Waterson,Westley,Cocks,c:Ben'Mrad) 4  4:31.29  13.25 +28.16

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 308); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 209 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 08.07 Melbourne GC (Regan Gomm,McClure,Lee,Harle,c:Davies) 2  4:13.08   0.00  +0.00
2 08.04 Geelong Coll. (Foley,Edwards,Allinson,Collett,c:Niven) 1  4:16.14   3.06  +3.06
3 08.01 Ballarat Grammar (Williams,Scott,Wilson,Wilkie,c:Mckay) 3  4:16.50   0.36  +3.42
4 08.12 Wesley (Jones,Bottern,Etna,Nathie,c:Cooper) 4  4:20.54   4.04  +7.46

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 308); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 210 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 09.02 Genazzano (Evans,Jones,Zambuni,McIntosh,c:Alexander) 2  3:56.40   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 Loreto (Russell,Clausen,Davenport,O'Sullivan,c:Steedman) 1  4:01.54   5.14  +5.14
3 09.06 Ruyton GS (Mizzi,Woolrich,Creese*,Kiefer*,c:Scott) 3  4:06.23   4.69  +9.83
4 09.05 Methodist LC (Stephens,Michelmore,Brierley,Kaehne,c:Dinnison) 4  4:10.72   4.49 +14.32

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 309); Rest Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 211 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 09.01 Firbank GS (Steele*,Hanlon,Ahrbeck,Stafford,c:Lee) 2  4:05.58   0.00  +0.00
2 09.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Langford,Honan,O'Sullivan,James,c:Cody) 3  4:08.24   2.66  +2.66
3 09.08 St Catherine's (Payne,Gifford,Greenhough,Dunlop,c:Richards) 1  4:09.05   0.81  +3.47
4 09.12 Strathcona (McGregor,Stewart,Lack,Waldron,c:Young) 4  4:21.28  12.23 +15.70

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 309); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 212 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 10.09 Methodist LC (Melican,Willis,Lucas,Bernard,c:Nehme) 3  4:03.42   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 Carey GS (White,White,Burgess,Grant,c:Hutson) 4  4:06.00   2.58  +2.58
3 10.04 Caulfield GS (Tulloch,Quinn,Burfurd,Brand,c:Alexiades) 1  4:07.27   1.27  +3.85
4 10.05 Geelong Coll. (McGregor,Murphy,Scott,blythe,c:Brown) 2  4:16.93   9.66 +13.51

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 310); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 213 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 10.08 Melbourne GC (Fent,longstaff,Freeman,Hayes,c:Quantock) 2  4:09.09   0.00  +0.00
2 10.02 Ballarat Grammar (Cartledge,Fitzpatrick,Hotchin,O'Donohue,c:Nagle) 3  4:20.75  11.66 +11.66
3 10.12 Wesley (White,Patishman,Strachan,Blackney,c:Gardiner) 1  4:27.52   6.77 +18.43
4 10.14 Clonard (Webb,Doyle,Jolly,Leissner,c:Singleton) 4  4:28.37   0.85 +19.28

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 310); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 214 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 11.13 St Catherine's (Kemp,Lawn,McCormack,McNally,c:Murray) 4  3:54.72   0.00  +0.00
2 11.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Allen,Fowler,Kloufetos,Donohoe,c:Blackshaw) 3  3:55.64   0.92  +0.92
3 11.09 Methodist LC (Dahm,McGannon,Andolfatto,Franetic,c:Ben-David) 2  4:00.89   5.25  +6.17
4 11.02 Firbank GS (Miller,Turek,Frei,Huse*,c:Gerrard) 1  4:02.08   1.19  +7.36

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 311); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 215 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 11.03 Genazzano (Craggs,Lincoln,Morrison,Anderson,c:Van Haandel) 3  3:54.57   0.00  +0.00
2 11.06 Loreto (Gasparini,Bastone*,Ward,Tuddenham,c:Howard) 2  3:57.52   2.95  +2.95
3 11.05 Korowa AGS (Crute,Dixon,Whiteside,White,c:Ang) 4  4:04.37   6.85  +9.80
4 11.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Grimwade,Crutchfield,Bett,Yates,c:Chin) 1  4:06.10   1.73 +11.53

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 311); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 216 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 12.05 Lowther Hall (Bridie Duffus) 2  4:55.03   0.00  +0.00
2 12.04 Korowa AGS (Joan Nesbit-Chang) 1  5:05.56  10.53 +10.53
3 12.06 Lowther Hall (Emma Rowe) 3  5:14.34   8.78 +19.31

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 217 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 12.01 Galen College (Georgie Goodear) 3  4:56.36   0.00  +0.00
2 12.11 Clonard (Perri Digby) 1  5:00.80   4.44  +4.44
3 12.07 Lowther Hall (Hannah Sallay) 2  5:09.66   8.86 +13.30

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 218 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 13.08 Melbourne GC (Fahey,Greed,Bain,Spinks,c:Gilbert) 2  4:08.67   0.00  +0.00
2 13.11 Wesley (Dearie,Ellem,Parry,Anderson,c:Tzelepis) 1  4:14.19   5.52  +5.52
3 13.04 Caulfield GS (Hronakis,Knowles,Engelhardt,Mills,c:Kyriakoullakis) 4  4:15.96   1.77  +7.29
4 13.06 Haileybury (Preston*,Selemidis*,Pastore*,Frawley,c:O'Brien) 3  4:22.96   7.00 +14.29

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 313); Rest Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 219 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 13.03 Carey GS (O'Neill,McNab,Jones,Jepson,c:Davenport) 2  3:55.94   0.00  +0.00
2 13.10 Toorak College (Jack,Rolley,Kebbell,Owen,c:Chiodo) 3  4:09.92  13.98 +13.98
3 13.09 Shelford GS (Potter,Sheffield,Ballerini,Witherow,c:Church) 1  4:10.57   0.65 +14.63
4 13.05 Geelong Coll. (Crawford,Vernon,Dobie,Wild,c:Bedford) 4  4:22.95  12.38 +27.01

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 313); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 220 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 14.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Howe,Clough,Douglas-Scarfe,Darby,c:Lane) 2  7:00.44   0.00  +0.00
2 14.08 Methodist LC (St Hill,Joyce,Meadows,Lanyon,c:Adams) 1  7:01.73   1.29  +1.29
3 14.11 Sacred Heart (Farley*,Clifford*,Viegas,Tierney,c:Salmon) 3  7:09.62   7.89  +9.18
4 14.02 Firbank GS (Sargent,Shaw,Dickson*,Breidahl*,c:Finnis) 4  7:11.65   2.03 +11.21

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 314); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 221 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 14.05 Korowa AGS (Matthews,Jennings,Williams,Oliver,c:Syme) 2  3:49.73   0.00  +0.00
2 14.12 St Catherine's (Collett,Cooney,Fleetwood,Davies,c:Clark) 3  3:53.71   3.98  +3.98
3 14.06 Loreto (Vaughan,Manson,Cain,Russo,c:Colantuono) 4  3:56.05   2.34  +6.32
4 14.03 Genazzano (Kennedy,Earl,Becerra,Cust,c:Alexander) 1  3:56.75   0.70  +7.02

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 314); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 222 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Repechage 2

1 15.06 Lauriston GS (Marsden,Lou-O'Dea,Evans,Vincent,c:Schwarcz) 2  4:20.79   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 Caulfield GS (Lok,Moran,McEvoy,Syme*,c:Hehir) 3  4:25.22   4.43  +4.43
3 15.02 Geelong Grammar (Stewart*,Davidovits,Crozier,Ritchie*,c:Morphy) 1  4:37.57  12.35 +16.78

Progress : 1->Final (Race 315); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 223 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Repechage 1

1 15.07 Lauriston GS (Brown,English,Nichols,Yarwood,c:Bongiorno) 2  4:23.54   0.00  +0.00
2 15.03 Geelong Grammar (Beauchamp*,Rule,Sullivan,Heal,c:Liao) 3  4:31.08   7.54  +7.54
3 15.04 Geelong Grammar (McHenry,Scott,Myer,Dow*,c:Atkinson-Keady) 1  4:32.64   1.56  +9.10

Progress : 1->Final (Race 315); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 224 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Semi-Final 1

1 16.05 Geelong Grammar (Hart*,Le Deux,Plumptre*,Darling,c:Malouf) 3       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 16.02 Caulfield GS (Stiles,Morling*,Halley,Rau*,c:MacLaren) 2           1.99  +1.99
3 16.04 Geelong Grammar (Mills*,McKendrick*,Slattery,Daniell,c:Rofe) 4           3.44  +5.43
4 16.03 Geelong Coll. (Fraser,Pipkorn,Mackenzie,Del-Rio,c:Caithness) 1          18.96 +24.39

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 316); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 225 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 Semi-Final 2

1 16.06 Genazzano (Barr,Cosgrave,Whitehead,Lethbridge,c:Bereznicki) 3  4:10.82   0.00  +0.00
2 16.08 Lauriston GS (Morton,Gu,Turnbull,Cane,c:Vincent) 2  4:16.09   5.27  +5.27
3 16.07 Lauriston GS (Rockman,Goldberg,Armstrong,Moorhead,c:Sim) 1  4:24.30   8.21 +13.48

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 316); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 226 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Repechage 1

1 17.03 Loreto (Moore,Meysztowicz,Cenedese,Bourke,c:Carvalho) 3  4:14.73   0.00  +0.00
2 17.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Carlin,Hackworth*,Debenham,Benjamin,c:White) 4  4:25.81  11.08 +11.08
3 17.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Simson*,Wharton,Tivey,Munns,c:Lloyd) 2  4:31.67   5.86 +16.94
4 17.07 Methodist LC (Itoh,Hall Lucas,Nagao,Green,c:Travis) 1  4:52.90  21.23 +38.17

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 317); Rest Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 227 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Semi-Final 1

1 18.04 Geelong Coll. (Doery,Meager,Odam,Macdonald,c:Radalj) 1  4:12.18   0.00  +0.00
2 18.09 Methodist LC (Maine,Krishnan,Jenkinson,Lloyd-Jones,c:Farrow) 3  4:12.88   0.70  +0.70
3 18.02 Caulfield GS (Hastie,de Bondt,Allen,Bresnan*,c:Hudson) 2  4:18.43   5.55  +6.25
4 18.01 Carey GS (Webster,Graham,Sweeney,Davis,c:Johnstone) 4  4:31.71  13.28 +19.53

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 318); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 228 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 Semi-Final 2

1 18.07 Lauriston GS (Roper,Kane,Dawson,Barrie,c:Strover) 2  4:07.72   0.00  +0.00
2 18.06 Genazzano (Ampt,Romanin,Mattia,Rabling,c:Lawrence) 1  4:11.28   3.56  +3.56
3 18.05 Geelong Grammar (Howell,Mahood,O'Connor*,Stone,c:Holmes) 3  4:32.62  21.34 +24.90

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 318); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 229 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4 Repechage 1

1 19.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Hall,Guest,Russell,Gates,c:Crothers) 3  4:08.04   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 Methodist LC (Smyth,Thomas,Murray,Diggle,c:Travis) 2  4:14.18   6.14  +6.14
3 19.02 Korowa AGS (White,Downie,Hartley,Painter,c:Katos) 1  4:19.40   5.22 +11.36
4 19.04 Melbourne GC (Murphy,de Joux,Spyropoulos,Eagle,c:Richardson) 4  4:42.03  22.63 +33.99

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 319); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 230 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 20.08 Lauriston GS (Morrison,Buckland,Gheri,Lazarides,c:Scott) 2  4:05.33   0.00  +0.00
2 20.04 Geelong Coll. (White,Nott,Philpott,Gekas,c:Campbell) 1  4:10.57   5.24  +5.24
3 20.11 Methodist LC (Murphy,Gross,Harris,Cain,c:Kinnear) 3  4:12.70   2.13  +7.37
4 20.10 Melbourne GC (Pearl,Ainsworth-Griffiths,Ebeling,Andronis,c:Lee-Scott) 4  4:25.34  12.64 +20.01

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 320); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 231 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 20.03 Caulfield GS (Houghton,Harris,Pritchard,Cormack,c:Connolly) 3  3:59.86   0.00  +0.00
2 20.05 Geelong Grammar (McCaffrey,Carter,Burns,Teh,c:Cashmore) 1  4:14.90  15.04 +15.04
3 20.13 Wesley (Mehmet,Petropoulos,Mayer,Kakouros,c:Lagerberg) 4  4:16.17   1.27 +16.31
4 20.02 Carey GS (Wilson,Lawrence,Northey,Button,c:McKenry) 2  4:23.39   7.22 +23.53

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 320); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 232 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 21.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Hosking,Finch,Scala,Turner,c:Cookson) 1  4:02.00   0.00  +0.00
2 21.07 Sacred Heart (Dixon,McNaughton,Flynn,Williamson,c:Ryan) 2  4:14.35  12.35 +12.35
3 21.10 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Powell,Gleeson,Quinane,Wood,c:McPherson) 3  4:27.31  12.96 +25.31
4 21.02 Korowa AGS (Cooke,Hurley-Wise,Read,Browell,c:Katsambanis) 4  4:33.24   5.93 +31.24

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 321); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 233 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 21.01 Genazzano (greer,Valentino,Zago,Webb,c:Altomare) 2  3:55.72   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 Loreto (Mance,Kelly,Morabito,Quinn*,c:Ward) 3  4:03.21   7.49  +7.49
3 21.05 Methodist LC (Morison Moon,Randall,Wenn,Hiscock,c:Cerini) 1  4:14.01  10.80 +18.29
4 21.08 St Catherine's (Allatson,Veall,Cooper,Roberts,c:Lee) 4  4:17.51   3.50 +21.79

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 321); Rest Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 234 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 22.03 Caulfield GS (Schneider,Mims,Kangisser,Ingleton,c:Annois) 3  4:02.77   0.00  +0.00
2 22.10 Melbourne GC (Stratikopolios,Brady,Jennings,Fairweather,c:Brown) 2  4:09.17   6.40  +6.40
3 22.11 Methodist LC (Tomkins,Cochrane,Mullaly,Arasu,c:Sze-Tho) 1  4:10.87   1.70  +8.10
4 22.14 Wesley (Steele,Robinson,Baulch,McCloskey,c:Marriner) 4  4:16.85   5.98 +14.08

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 322); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 235 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 22.08 Lauriston GS (Boyce,Adams,Cohen,Roberts,c:Sternfeld) 2  4:08.63   0.00  +0.00
2 22.06 Haileybury (Cleary,Hewitt,Quinn,Bartels,c:Hartley) 4  4:13.03   4.40  +4.40
3 22.02 Carey GS (Haig,Andrews,Healy,Stanboultgis,c:George) 1  4:14.63   1.60  +6.00
4 22.09 Loreto College (Seeary,Wheatland,Murphy,Howard,c:Dodd) 3  4:17.73   3.10  +9.10

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 322); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 236 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 23.07 Methodist LC (Allen,Warne,McPherson,Barnett,c:Barrie) 2  3:53.18   0.00  +0.00
2 23.05 Loreto (Vaughan,Incretolli,Olney,Moir,c:Tehan) 3  3:56.88   3.70  +3.70
3 23.10 St Catherine's (King,Mellios,Hamer,Cester,c:Shackell) 4  4:03.93   7.05 +10.75
4 23.01 Firbank GS (Brownlee,Bartlett,Parish,Jessop,c:Bullock) 1  4:07.45   3.52 +14.27

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 323); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 237 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 23.02 Genazzano (Saitlik,O'Connor,O'Halloran,Fee,c:Nicholas) 2  3:55.09   0.00  +0.00
2 23.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Henderson,Halse,Caldwell,Hannah,c:Dicker) 1  4:04.07   8.98  +8.98
3 23.09 Sacred Heart (Francis,Pender,Exton,Vella,c:Peart) 4  4:13.09   9.02 +18.00
4 23.11 Strathcona (Nall,Chiodo,Soumprou,Douglas,c:Kladouhos) 3  4:18.62   5.53 +23.53

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 323); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 238 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 24.04 St Columbas College (Sophie Wathen) 2  4:52.17   0.00  +0.00
2 24.05 Lowther Hall (Lauren Szmalko) 3  5:00.67   8.50  +8.50
3 24.10 Lauriston GS (Evangeline Pragastis) 4  5:09.72   9.05 +17.55
4 24.14 Strathcona (Caitlin Burns) 1  5:18.49   8.77 +26.32

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 324); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 239 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 24.07 Footscray City College (Holly Deans) 1  4:52.49   0.00  +0.00
2 24.08 Fintona GS (Linden Chapman) 3  5:04.97  12.48 +12.48
3 24.15 Lowther Hall (Genevieve Kinsella) 2  5:25.83  20.86 +33.34

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 324); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 240 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 24A.09 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Georgia Delaney) 3  4:59.41   0.00  +0.00
2 24A.18 Caulfield GS (Megs Moran) 2  5:13.78  14.37 +14.37
3 24A.01 Carey GS (Madeleine Coco) 4  5:17.21   3.43 +17.80
4 24A.11 Lowther Hall (Belinda Mercuri) 1  5:37.53  20.32 +38.12

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 325); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 241 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 24A.17 Loreto (Annais Lombard) 1  5:03.09   0.00  +0.00
2 24A.06 St Columbas College (Rebecca Yandell) 2  5:03.10   0.01  +0.01
3 24A.13 St Catherine's (Emily Drew) 3  5:40.70  37.60 +37.61

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 325); Rest Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 242 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 25.04 Caulfield GS (Engel,Rayment,Fisher,Steel,c:Browne) 2  3:58.25   0.00  +0.00
2 25.03 Carey GS (Daly,Morris,Cremean,Stewart,c:O'Neill) 3  4:05.18   6.93  +6.93
3 25.08 Haileybury (Callow,Baravelli,Reed,Solly,c:Leric) 4  4:13.87   8.69 +15.62
4 25.05 Frankston HS (Ferrier,Kelly,Little,Hill,c:Kelly) 1  4:22.84   8.97 +24.59

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 326); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 243 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 25.10 Lauriston GS (Plummer,Jeuniewic,Hinton,McMillan,c:Hallam) 2  4:05.52   0.00  +0.00
2 25.15 Wesley (Niteros,Donnan,Curran,Wild,c:Davis) 3  4:10.97   5.45  +5.45
3 25.06 Geelong Coll. (Caithness,Sheridan,Peace,Porter,c:Blackman) 4  4:12.53   1.56  +7.01
4 25.14 Toorak College (Rolley,Wilkins,Hunter-Smith,Paterson,c:Wareham) 1  4:13.75   1.22  +8.23

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 326); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 244 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 26.02 Genazzano (Mort,Tomanovits,Gray,O'Shaughnessy,c:Nicholas) 2  3:47.07   0.00  +0.00
2 26.07 Methodist LC (Allen,Lovick,Zucchelli,Light,c:Kjer-Nielsen) 4  3:54.14   7.07  +7.07
3 26.10 St Catherine's (Raynes-Greenow,Walmsley,Young,Meggitt,c:Wilson) 1  3:59.35   5.21 +12.28
4 26.11 Strathcona (Schmidtke,Cox,Gale,McKinnon,c:Cox) 3  4:11.18  11.83 +24.11

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 327); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 245 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 26.05 Loreto (Hester,Smith,Contin,Lavelle,c:Linschoten) 3  3:46.65   0.00  +0.00
2 26.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Rennie,Douglas,Webster,Clarke,c:Udovenya) 1  3:51.46   4.81  +4.81
3 26.09 Sacred Heart (Korrum,McKeown,Paatsch,Tierney,c:Jahnecke) 2  3:52.03   0.57  +5.38
4 26.01 Firbank GS (Hibbins*,Thompson,Killmer,Squillacciotti,c:Woodward) 4  4:13.65  21.62 +27.00

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 327); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 246 Female School Four Open Div 6 Repechage 1

1 27.01 Caulfield GS (Uhe,Thompson,Syme,Alves,c:Andriotis) 2  4:33.38   0.00  +0.00
2 27.04 Loreto College (Dowling,Leviston,Muller,Shortal,c:Minchenko) 4  4:37.08   3.70  +3.70
3 27.02 Geelong Grammar (Gray*,McKenzie*,Wetherall,Lewis,c:Nock) 3  4:43.28   6.20  +9.90
4 27.05 Loreto College (Gilbert,Prenc,Brugman,Curran,c:Oates) 1  4:53.28  10.00 +19.90

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 328); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 247 Female School Four Open Div 5 Repechage 1

1 28.02 Carey GS (Main,Masson,Seear,McGillivray,c:Pepperell) 2  4:26.48   0.00  +0.00
2 28.05 Haileybury (Shaw,Lester*,Girotto,Pradolin,c:Janssen) 3  4:37.86  11.38 +11.38
3 28.07 Loreto College (Bailey,Sullivan,Taylor,Dridan,c:Knight) 1  4:49.98  12.12 +23.50

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 329); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 248 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4 Repechage 1

1 30.06 Strathcona (Eades,Vickery,Smith,Eades,c:Brugliera) 3  4:03.96   0.00  +0.00
2 30.04 Sacred Heart (Carrol,Dunn,Trevaskis,Lubke,c:Ryan) 4  4:08.94   4.98  +4.98
3 30.05 Strathcona (Tesoriero,Kladouhos,Lowes,Sallows,c:Kladouhos) 2  4:14.98   6.04 +11.02
4 30.03 Ruyton GS (Walsh,Lombardi,Bethune,Graham,c:Assetta) 1  4:20.37   5.39 +16.41

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 331); Rest Eliminated

2011 Head of the Schoolgirls Regatta Sunday, 20 March 2011

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 249 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1 35.09 Toorak College (Emma Woods) 2  4:58.13   0.00  +0.00
2 35.08 Sacred Heart (Madelaine Farrow) 4  5:12.99  14.86 +14.86
3 35.04 St Columbas College (Sarah Yandell) 3  5:13.83   0.84 +15.70
4 35.02 Footscray City College (Morgan Deans) 1  5:25.34  11.51 +27.21

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 250 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1 35.05 Firbank GS (Miriam Rembold) 1       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 35.03 Penleigh & Essendon Gr (Nicole Kline-Marantelli) 3          15.71 +15.71
3 35.10 Lowther Hall (Emily Lauk) 2          19.80 +35.51

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 251 Female School Four Open Div 3 Repechage 1

1 33.03 Clonard (Sheahan,Ross,Edgar,Sparks,c:Buckle) 2  6:51.74   0.00  +0.00
2 33.04 Firbank GS (Stewart,Bellesis,Southgate,Thring,c:Mutimer) 3  7:07.00  15.26 +15.26

Progress : 1->Final (Race 334); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 252 Female School Four Open Div 3 Repechage 2

1 33.02 Ballarat Grammar (Haase,Johnstone,Lahy,Van Berkel,c:Roberts) 2  6:52.72   0.00  +0.00
2 33.05 Hamilton & Alexandra (PITHOUSE,Langley,Langley,HILL,c:BALL) 3  7:15.41  22.69 +22.69
3 33.08 Shelford GS (Hesketh,Strugnell,Lumb,Beddoe,c:Willis) 1  7:38.79  23.38 +46.07

Progress : 1->Final (Race 334); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 253 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Semi-Final 1

1 34.01 Loreto (Casey,Smith,Olle,McDonald,c:Parkes) 2  6:01.56   0.00  +0.00
2 34.04 Methodist LC (Evans,Morris,Szymanski,Moore,c:Lethlean) 3  6:07.80   6.24  +6.24
3 34.02 Lowther Hall (Roy,Kermonde,Marks,Shaw-Robert,c:Gregg) 1  6:25.17  17.37 +23.61
4 34.08 Fintona GS (Sullivan,Seymour,Harty,Kaka,c:Hanney) 4  6:40.39  15.22 +38.83

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 335); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 254 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 Semi-Final 2

1 34.06 Sacred Heart (McNair,Consedine,Hobbs,Garby,c:Wassell) 1  6:04.17   0.00  +0.00
2 34.03 Melbourne Girls' GS (Breidahl,Gibson,Sellars-Jones,Muhlen-Schulte,c:Freedman)2  6:08.19   4.02  +4.02
3 34.05 Ruyton GS (Moore,Antonopoulos,Billings,Clifford,c:Scott) 3  6:12.20   4.01  +8.03
4 34.07 Strathcona (Williams,Hall,Nenna,Bangs,c:Speakman) 4  6:27.88  15.68 +23.71

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 335); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 255 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Semi-Final 1

1
36.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Johnson,Dixon,Lynch*,Land,Gubbins,Heath,Rouse,Nuske,c:Hatfield) 2  5:31.69   0.00  +0.00

2
36.09 Wesley
(Wu,Van der Horst,Keys,Gilbertson,Pike,Johnson,Petropoulos,Whitehead,c:Zippel) 3  5:45.28  13.59 +13.59

3
36.02 Caulfield GS
(Davy,Brewer*,Chiosso,Haworth,Stephens,Westphalen*,Knights,Caithness,c:Davis) 1  5:46.11   0.83 +14.42

4
36.01 Carey GS
(Charlwood,Benson,Foster,Robson,Oswin,Dannock,Marshall,Pooley,c:Walters-Quan) 4  5:56.10   9.99 +24.41

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 336); Rest Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 256 Female School Eight Open Div 2 Semi-Final 2

1
36.04 Geelong Grammar
(Cameron,Morrison,Thompson,Macaulay,Van Leeuwen,Moore,Brown,More,c:Wallace-Smith) 2  5:26.19   0.00  +0.00

2
36.05 Genazzano
(Burger,Knox,Stoneman*,Henderson,Flowers,Biasotto,Ward,Di Fazio,c:Douglas) 1  5:29.34   3.15  +3.15

3
36.08 Methodist LC
(Finch,McPherson,Neeson,Andolfatto,Haydon,Makridis,Kelly,Bartlett,c:Brander) 3  5:32.53   3.19  +6.34

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 336); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 257 Female School Four Open Div 2 Repechage 1

1 37.03 Hamilton & Alexandra (Murphy,Champness,Walker,Edwards,c:Hope) 3  6:30.26   0.00  +0.00
2 37.05 Loreto College (O'Doherty,Leaney,Dalli,Briody,c:Campbell) 2  6:41.15  10.89 +10.89
3 37.08 Toorak College (Arvanitakis,Chaur,Kelso,Fairbridge,c:McCowan) 1  6:55.15  14.00 +24.89

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 337); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 258 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Repechage 1

1 38.07 Ruyton GS (Tulloch,Appleby,Heron Paterson,Maxwell,c:Thomas) 2  5:54.53   0.00  +0.00
2 38.09 Strathcona (Mitchell,Johnston,Newton,Stephens,c:Brazzale) 3  6:07.51  12.98 +12.98
3 38.10 Fintona GS (Connell,Le Couteur,Sudholz,Murray,c:Parker) 1  6:26.83  19.32 +32.30

Progress : 1->Final (Race 338); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 259 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Repechage 2

1 38.08 Sacred Heart (cowell,Mousley,Williams-Demmon,Russell,c:Hellard) 2  6:01.44   0.00  +0.00
2 38.02 Firbank GS (Leonard,Lasker,Whillas,Wennersten,c:Fraser) 3  6:09.26   7.82  +7.82
3 38.03 Korowa AGS (Eastick,Edwards,Smith,Lloyd-McDougall,c:Read) 1  6:11.97   2.71 +10.53

Progress : 1->Final (Race 338); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 260 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1 39.07 Melbourne GC (Selma Richter) 2  6:48.16   0.00  +0.00
2 39.03 St Columbas College (Tara Bowman) 1  6:54.76   6.60  +6.60
3 39.06 Lauriston GS (Alice McLauchlan) 3  6:59.15   4.39 +10.99
4 39.01 Clonard (Tenielle Linehan-Downes) 4  7:12.99  13.84 +24.83

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 339); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 261 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1 39.08 Melbourne GC (Ebony Tsomaropoulos) 2  4:17.63   0.00  +0.00
2 39.16 Wesley (Lucy Trembearth) 3  4:21.70   4.07  +4.07
3 39.05 Lauriston GS (Edwina Happell) 4  4:37.27  15.57 +19.64
4 39.13 Ruyton GS (Amelia Lachal) 1  4:51.18  13.91 +33.55

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 339); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 262 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Semi-Final 1

1
40.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Nicholson,Michelmore,Douglas-Scarfe,Howe,Hooper*,Hofbauer,Lane,Thompson,c:Brayshaw) 3  5:15.03   0.00  +0.00

2
40.08 Methodist LC
(Durst,Cooper,Honore,Lucas,Hill,Watson,Sanford,Watson,c:Phillips) 2  5:17.22   2.19  +2.19

3
40.09 St Catherine's
(Sutherland,Carter,Bernardo,Raggatt,Macciolli,Clark,Atkins,Hinchcliff,c:Court) 1  5:23.53   6.31  +8.50

4
40.04 Geelong Grammar
(Faulkner,Howes,Brookes,Banks,Simpson,Fish,Harkin,Rothfield,c:Hocking) 4  5:25.17   1.64 +10.14

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 340); Rest Eliminated *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 263 Female School Eight Open Div 1 Semi-Final 2

1
40.05 Genazzano
(Farrar,Marulli,Williams,Carty,Kerr,Sibillin,Massey,Lang,c:Banting) 2  5:15.12   0.00  +0.00

2
40.03 Geelong Coll.
(Roberts,Kontelj,Campbell,Walker,Kvant,Sturges,Cleary,Dunkley-Smith,c:Bigelow) 1  5:20.30   5.18  +5.18

3
40.10 Wesley
(Baker,Ben-David,Mason,Arch,Castran,Gardner,Lyon,Niteros,c:Chaochalakorn) 3  5:24.45   4.15  +9.33

4
40.06 Haileybury
(Daly,Bingham,Magdziarz,Martin,Jeffrey,Potoczny,Jones,Janssen,c:Stephens) 4  5:29.24   4.79 +14.12

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 340); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 264 Female School Four Open Div 1 Repechage 1

1 41.04 Loreto College (Seeary,Blake,James,Young,c:Griffin) 2  6:12.35   0.00  +0.00
2 41.08 Toorak College (Reid,Hood,Piesse,Gilheany,c:Sloan) 3  6:23.10  10.75 +10.75

Progress : 1->Final (Race 341); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 265 Female School Four Open Div 1 Repechage 2

1 41.06 PLC Melbourne (Beveridge,Hall,Hall,Yeap,c:Judd) 2  6:06.21   0.00  +0.00
2 41.05 Melbourne GC (Bennet,Paterson,Fotheringham,Clampett,c:Guy) 1  6:09.36   3.15  +3.15
3 41.07 Shelford GS (Hughes,Matthews,Lyons,Dressler,c:Matheson) 3  6:16.32   6.96 +10.11

Progress : 1->Final (Race 341); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 266 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 1

1 42.02 Firbank GS (Naidu,Fisher,Stephens,Rutherford,c:Clapp) 2  5:51.53   0.00  +0.00
2 42.08 Strathcona (Fetherston-Miller,Hough,Mollard,Cornwell,c:McMahon) 3  5:54.82   3.29  +3.29

Progress : 1->Final (Race 342); Rest Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 267 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Repechage 2

1 42.07 Sacred Heart (Walmsley,Hedley,McKeown,Pecchiari,c:Simko) 2  5:46.05   0.00  +0.00
2 42.05 Lowther Hall (Brady-Welsh,Gregg,Bramley*,Neenan,c:Cartsidimas) 3  5:53.34   7.29  +7.29
3 42.03 Korowa AGS (Crute,Fettes,Sinclair,Cashin,c:Williamson) 1  5:59.00   5.66 +12.95

Progress : 1->Final (Race 342); Rest Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 268 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 C Final

1 01.13 Caulfield GS (Gurusinghe*,Thompson,Surry,Sharma,c:Spielvogel) 3  4:43.90   0.00  +0.00
2 01.10 Strathcona (Biacsi,Beech,Farmer,Holding,c:Pannam) 2  4:45.50   1.60  +1.60
3 01.03 Caulfield GS (Funnell,Tainton,Turner*,Whiting*,c:Hogg) 1  4:54.62   9.12 +10.72

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 269 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 B Final

1 01.06 Loreto (Calcinotto,Pattison,Betts,Bower*,c:Colantuono) 2  4:27.83   0.00  +0.00
2 01.17 Melbourne GC (Lynch,Sinclair,Oshlack*,Ackroyd,c:Williams) 1  4:34.26   6.43  +6.43
3 01.07 Melbourne GC (Sheppard,Moya,Ridgeway,Ryan,c:McSweeney) 4  4:43.64   9.38 +15.81
4 01.08 Methodist LC (Healy-McFarlane,Clark*,Fisher*,Chandrasena*,c:Holt) 3  4:53.52   9.88 +25.69

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 270 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 B Final

1 03.01 Carey GS (Burridge,Vakalopoulos,Papandony,de Moel,c:Murphy) 2  4:41.07   0.00  +0.00
2 03.04 Haileybury (Johnson,Craven*,Youssef*,El-Katateny,c:Taranto) 3  5:10.38  29.31 +29.31

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 271 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 C Final

1 05.14 Strathcona (Hopkins,Kontaxis,Hughes,Coxhill,c:Chetcuti) 3  4:48.62   0.00  +0.00
2 05.13 Strathcona (Liang,Morley,Merrylees,Porrett,c:Killick) 2  5:23.38  34.76 +34.76

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 272 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 B Final

1 05.10 Methodist LC (Verde,Parlapiano,Stathopoulos,Koh,c:Thomas) 2  4:27.63   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Korowa AGS (Orchard,Phan,Williamson,Williams,c:Ng) 1  4:30.86   3.23  +3.23
3 05.04 Melbourne GC (MacDade,Lambourne,Jolly,Mardirian,c:Von Gies) 3  4:40.58   9.72 +12.95

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 273 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 B Final

1 06.01 Ballarat Grammar (Allison,Ahern,Whiteside,Werner,c:Oliver) 2  4:41.07   0.00  +0.00
2 06.07 Loreto College (Wilson,O'Neil,Fahey,Bennetts,c:Donnithorne) 3  4:45.38   4.31  +4.31

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 274 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 B Final

1 07.10 Strathcona (Pisevski,Donaldson,Wittwer,Everist,c:Stewart) 2  4:48.62   0.00  +0.00
2 07.08 Sacred Heart (Salmon*,Pickering*,Fletcher*,Seeley,c:Zarb) 3  4:52.73   4.11  +4.11

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 275 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 B Final

1 08.06 Loreto College (Bloom,Norton,Davis,Casella,c:Wilson) 3  4:27.78   0.00  +0.00
2 08.05 Haileybury (Pemberton,Ganotis,McDonnell,Tan,c:Sabau) 2  4:32.79   5.01  +5.01
3 08.09 Shelford GS (Russell,Mason,Appleford,Pisker,c:Paterson) 1  4:45.48  12.69 +17.70
4 08.13 Clonard (McKellin,Besancon,Taylor,King,c:Buckle) 4  4:46.16   0.68 +18.38

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 276 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 B Final

1 09.03 Korowa AGS (Russo,Drodge,Edwards,Buncle,c:Lambrou) 3  4:27.77   0.00  +0.00
2 09.07 Sacred Heart (Welsh*,Wilkinson*,Farrow,Ryan,c:Ryan) 1  4:37.38   9.61  +9.61
3 09.10 Fintona GS (Armstrong,Ashbolt,Loke,Phelan,c:Le Couteur) 2  4:43.43   6.05 +15.66
4 09.11 Gippsland Grammar (Goodison,Wilson,Sanderson,Colley,c:Kemsley) 4  4:52.34   8.91 +24.57

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 277 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 C Final

1 10.06 Haileybury (Hulse,Tyler,Hepenstall,Girotto,c:Fock) 2  5:15.35   0.00  +0.00
2 10.13 Hamilton & Alexandra (Langley,MORRISON,Hope,TOUZEAU,c:Hill) 3  5:45.09  29.74 +29.74

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 278 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 B Final

1 10.10 Shelford GS (Glasgow,Vo,Kamaretsos,Chambers,c:Long) 3  4:31.83   0.00  +0.00
2 10.07 Loreto College (McDonald,Jew,Cole,Murphy,c:Muller) 2  4:41.52   9.69  +9.69
3 10.11 Toorak College (Mitchell,Paton,Bastin,Ben-M'Rad,c:Chaur) 1  4:46.62   5.10 +14.79

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 279 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 C Final

1 11.10 PLC Melbourne (Wong,Morison,Shi,Dehn,c:Suen) 3  4:22.82   0.00  +0.00
2 11.12 Sacred Heart (Ballan*,Pickering,Dunn*,Nicol,c:Dandy) 2  4:23.95   1.13  +1.13

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 280 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 B Final

1 11.11 Ruyton GS (Starkins,Buckley,Carey*,Bassed,c:Holmes) 1  4:19.54   0.00  +0.00
2 11.14 Strathcona (Butler,Duyker,Crittenden,Benington,c:Smith) 2  4:29.62  10.08 +10.08
3 11.15 Fintona GS (DuV,Li,Wotherspoon,Khong,c:Parker) 3  4:32.96   3.34 +13.42

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 281 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 R Final

1 12.10 PLC Melbourne (Sumudu Setunge) 2  5:42.56   0.00  +0.00
12.08 Melbourne GC (Eve Oshlack) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 282 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 B Final

1 13.02 Ballarat Grammar (Fenton,Doust,Ritchie,McMullin,c:Shorney) 2  4:54.60   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 Loreto College (Campbell,Anderson,Peterkin,Burnett,c:O'Neil) 3  5:06.07  11.47 +11.47

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 283 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 B Final

1 14.10 Ruyton GS (Brown*,McNicholas,Clifton Bligh,Peters,c:Callander) 3  4:19.79   0.00  +0.00
2 14.13 Strathcona (Biggins,Brusamarello,Perree,Newton,c:Griffiths) 4  4:27.37   7.58  +7.58
3 14.09 PLC Melbourne (Willis,Jones,Oldfield,Reid,c:Hall) 2  4:36.66   9.29 +16.87
4 14.04 Gippsland Grammar (Shepard,Pyne,Redenbach,Murphy*,c:Donnelly) 1  4:48.76  12.10 +28.97

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 284 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 B Final

1 16.09 Loreto College (Harris,Theodoropoulos,Carey,Kent,c:Wilson) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 16.01 Carey GS (Walters,Bielinski,Kenealy,Azarnikow,c:Northover) 3           6.99  +6.99

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 285 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 B Final

1 18.10 Wesley (Baptista,Hobman,Sabbatucci*,Kalyvas,c:Charlaftis) 3       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 18.08 Loreto College (Briody,Goh,Van Gaans,Schreenan,c:Vu) 2           6.50  +6.50

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 286 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 B Final

1 20.06 Haileybury (De Cata,McGregor,Weston,Kersy,c:Nowlan) 3  4:43.15   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 Ballarat Grammar (Hai,Barnes,Coutts,Hammond,c:Trainor) 2  4:49.25   6.10  +6.10
3 20.12 Shelford GS (Siracusa,Herman,Baldwin,Kirker,c:Hughes) 1  4:55.63   6.38 +12.48

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 287 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 B Final

1 21.09 Strathcona (Donnarumma,Dickinson,Fernando,Martin,c:Cox) 2  4:38.69   0.00  +0.00
2 21.06 PLC Melbourne (Chen,Williams,NG,Smith,c:Stenta) 3  4:50.76  12.07 +12.07

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 288 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 C Final

1 22.07 Hamilton & Alexandra (Mari,Lacey,WILLIAMS,KENNEDY,c:Hope) 2  4:28.19   0.00  +0.00
2 22.15 Clonard (Zahra,Kvant,Maher,Hewat,c:Singleton) 3  4:32.61   4.42  +4.42
3 22.01 Ballarat Grammar (Morton,Savona,Tobin,Headon,c:Oliver) 1  4:33.89   1.28  +5.70

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 289 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 B Final

1 22.04 Geelong Coll. (Fenton,Grange,Kent-Spark,Forshaw,c:Forshaw) 2  4:23.87   0.00  +0.00
2 22.05 Geelong Grammar (Duff*,Cusworth,McGeoch,Perrignon*,c:Bennett) 3  4:26.55   2.68  +2.68
3 22.13 Toorak College (Bey,Crowder,Lindholm,Hermiston,c:Johnson) 1  4:34.28   7.73 +10.41
4 22.12 Shelford GS (Birch,Turkington,Turner,Phipps-Booth,c:Siracusa) 4  4:43.48   9.20 +19.61

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 290 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 B Final

1 23.04 Korowa AGS (Connor,Mylius,Shannos,Schlevogt,c:Walters) 3  4:21.27   0.00  +0.00
2 23.08 PLC Melbourne (Kwan,Argent,Perry,Farthing,c:Argall) 2  4:22.25   0.98  +0.98
3 23.12 Christian Col. Geelong (Arklay,Broomhall,Foreman,Waddell,c:Liley) 1  4:35.44  13.19 +14.17
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 291 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 B Final

1 24.16 Lowther Hall (Hannah Crabb) 3       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 24.02 Carey GS (Elena Kouvelas) 2          34.28 +34.28

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 292 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 B Final

1 24A.12 Melbourne GC (Mahalia Gorrie) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 24A.03 Carey GS (Charlotte Nicholls) 3           5.61  +5.61

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 293 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 C Final

1 25.02 Ballarat Grammar (Dexter,Whiteside,Cartledge,Meek,c:Glenn) 3       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 25.11 Loreto College (Pipkorn,Poulton,Compton,McIntyre,c:King) 2           5.17  +5.17

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 294 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 B Final

1 25.13 Shelford GS (Macfarlane,Zambelis,Axarlis,Hann,c:Matthews) 2  4:15.10   0.00  +0.00
2 25.09 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Du Vallon,Ferguson,McPherson,Fahey,c:Thompson) 3  4:17.71   2.61  +2.61
3 25.12 Melbourne GC (Bold,Mercer,Jennings*,Woodruff,c:Hunt-Provhoknik) 4  4:19.69   1.98  +4.59
4 25.07 Geelong Grammar (A'Beckett,Rothfield,Hill,Wetherall,c:Beauchamp) 1  4:33.70  14.01 +18.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 295 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 B Final

1 26.04 Korowa AGS (Richards,Taylor,Matthews,Finger,c:Toft) 2  4:10.57   0.00  +0.00
2 26.08 PLC Melbourne (Erwin,Barry,Clemm,Boone,c:Schnerring) 3  4:14.62   4.05  +4.05
3 26.03 Gippsland Grammar (Colley,Trett,Murphy,Purcell,c:Kemsley) 1  4:22.05   7.43 +11.48

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 296 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 R Final

1 35.06 PLC Melbourne (Hayley Goh) 3  5:30.46   0.00  +0.00
2 35.07 PLC Melbourne (Stephanie Kwok) 2  5:36.74   6.28  +6.28

Race 297 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 B Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 298 Female School Eight Open Div 2 B Final

1
36.06 Haileybury
(McWilliam,Seccull,Wynn,Smirnakos,Treverton*,Batt,Anderson,Patterson,c:Roux) 2  6:00.90   0.00  +0.00

2
36.03 Geelong Coll.
(Von Saurma-Jeltsch,Acosta Ruiz,Skuza,Brand,Riley,Thomson,Philip,Clark,c:Wilson) 3  6:06.98   6.08  +6.08

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 299 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 C Final

1 39.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Gabrielle Burgess*) 1  7:24.49   0.00  +0.00
2 39.04 Gippsland Grammar (Meg Hinkley) 2  7:29.57   5.08  +5.08
3 39.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Ruth Maxwell) 3  8:09.79  40.22 +45.30

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 300 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 B Final

1 39.02 Christian Col. Geelong (Felicity Mawson) 1  7:25.92   0.00  +0.00
2 39.10 Melbourne Girls' GS (Isabella Rankin-ward) 4  7:36.35  10.43 +10.43
3 39.14 Lowther Hall (Erin O'Malley) 3  7:54.81  18.46 +28.89

39.15 Christian Col. Geelong (Tegan Greig) 2 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 301 Female School Eight Open Div 1 B Final

1
40.01 Carey GS
(Morgan,Grutzner,Hickey,Higlett,Lloyd,Roberts,Steel,Fennessy,c:Longmuir) 2  5:41.03   0.00  +0.00

2
40.02 Caulfield GS
(Anderson,von Dallwitz,Conron,Skacej*,Bartram,McCurdy,Funnell,Ingleton,c:Everett) 3  5:41.44   0.41  +0.41

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 302 Female School Four Year 9 Div 7 A Final

1 01.01 Carey GS (Hammond,Lewis,Dyson,Hendry,c:Watt) 3  4:29.89   0.00  +0.00
2 01.09 St Catherine's (Van Der Welle*,Lowe*,Watson*,Dickinson*,c:Monkhouse) 4  4:45.63  15.74 +15.74
3 01.15 Genazzano (Hennessy,Mani,Rainford-Galjar,Armao,c:McNally) 1  4:46.35   0.72 +16.46
4 01.12 Carey GS (Macdonald,Ansell,Dalton,Gallent,c:Hansen) 2  4:47.09   0.74 +17.20

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 303 Female School Four Year 9 Div 6 A Final

1 03.06 Melbourne GC (Betts,Exton,Carstensen,Hepworth,c:Dolezal-May) 2  4:29.76   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 Genazzano (Simpson*,Mant*,Steains*,Voulgaris*,c:Bengasino) 3  4:36.76   7.00  +7.00
3 03.05 Loreto (Hand,Murray,Shearer,Impala,c:Dummett) 1  4:37.35   0.59  +7.59
4 03.07 Methodist LC (Dunwoody,Hughes,Herrington,Ruskin,c:Roderick) 4  5:02.96  25.61 +33.20

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 304 Female School Four Year 9 Div 5 Final

1 04.09 Genazzano (Egan,Lee,Magrath,Fitzgerald,c:Downes) 2  4:29.79   0.00  +0.00
2 04.07 Methodist LC (Marcocci,Jacobs,McGrath,Bellpieri,c:Lester) 3  4:36.56   6.77  +6.77
3 04.06 Melbourne GC (Ferrington,Roubin,Phillips,Clark,c:Ulbrick) 4  4:43.16   6.60 +13.37
4 04.01 Carey GS (Williams,Steel,Martin,Higlett,c:Di Nello) 1  4:45.50   2.34 +15.71

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 305 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 A Final

1 05.01 Genazzano (Bendall,O'Halloran,Flynn,Lescai,c:Dowell) 3  4:20.84   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 Loreto (Doyle,Catania,Roach,Sleeman,c:Wells) 2  4:34.42  13.58 +13.58
3 05.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Evans Elder,Burston,Kelly,Hatty,c:Marsh) 4  4:34.84   0.42 +14.00
4 05.12 St Catherine's (Berry,Llewelyn,Middleton,Osborne,c:Ballantyne) 1  4:35.32   0.48 +14.48

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 306 Female School Four Year 9 Div 4 A Final

1 06.08 Melbourne GC (Hastie,Nurse,Muthukkaruppan,Azidis-Yates,c:Foster) 1  4:35.86   0.00  +0.00
2 06.09 Methodist LC (Stoyles,Ricardo,Gusner,Mazzoni,c:Byers-Armstrong) 2                 
3 06.02 Carey GS (Graham,Eljari,Fitton,Terrill,c:Newbold) 3                 
4 06.11 Wesley (Tonkin,Shugg,Schinizler*,Provera*,c:Edelmaier) 4                 

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 307 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 4 A Final

1 07.02 Genazzano (Douglas,Lewis,Burke,Montalto,c:Frawley) 3  4:21.25   0.00  +0.00
2 07.11 Melbourne Girls' GS (Elliott,Reynoldson,Nicholson,Clarke,c:Letten) 2  4:26.37   5.12  +5.12
3 07.04 Loreto (Broome,Gaffey,Scalia,Cafari,c:Roberts) 1  4:28.40   2.03  +7.15
4 07.07 Ruyton GS (Ellis*,Liesching*,Adams,Pearce*,c:Borash) 4  4:45.87  17.47 +24.62

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 308 Female School Four Year 9 Div 3 A Final

1 08.08 Methodist LC (Walby,Wilson,Oates,Bowra,c:Clark) 2  4:23.42   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 Carey GS (McDonald,Craig,Fedi,Younger,c:Wong) 4  4:29.07   5.65  +5.65
3 08.07 Melbourne GC (Regan Gomm,McClure,Lee,Harle,c:Davies) 3  4:36.09   7.02 +12.67
4 08.04 Geelong Coll. (Foley,Edwards,Allinson,Collett,c:Niven) 1  4:36.40   0.31 +12.98
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 309 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 3 A Final

1 09.02 Genazzano (Evans,Jones,Zambuni,McIntosh,c:Alexander) 2  4:16.96   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 Loreto (Russell,Clausen,Davenport,O'Sullivan,c:Steedman) 1  4:22.19   5.23  +5.23
3 09.01 Firbank GS (Steele*,Hanlon,Ahrbeck,Stafford,c:Lee) 3  4:31.92   9.73 +14.96
4 09.09 Melbourne Girls' GS (Langford,Honan,O'Sullivan,James,c:Cody) 4  4:39.67   7.75 +22.71

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 310 Female School Four Year 9 Div 2 A Final

1 10.08 Melbourne GC (Fent,longstaff,Freeman,Hayes,c:Quantock) 3  6:06.23   0.00  +0.00
2 10.09 Methodist LC (Melican,Willis,Lucas,Bernard,c:Nehme) 2  6:09.29   3.06  +3.06
3 10.03 Carey GS (White,White,Burgess,Grant,c:Hutson) 4  6:21.84  12.55 +15.61
4 10.02 Ballarat Grammar (Cartledge,Fitzpatrick,Hotchin,O'Donohue,c:Nagle) 1  6:24.51   2.67 +18.28

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 311 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 2 A Final

1 11.06 Loreto (Gasparini,Bastone*,Ward,Tuddenham,c:Howard) 1  4:07.63   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 Genazzano (Craggs,Lincoln,Morrison,Anderson,c:Van Haandel) 3  4:09.01   1.38  +1.38
3 11.13 St Catherine's (Kemp,Lawn,McCormack,McNally,c:Murray) 2  4:12.31   3.30  +4.68
4 11.08 Melbourne Girls' GS (Allen,Fowler,Kloufetos,Donohoe,c:Blackshaw) 4  4:16.50   4.19  +8.87

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 312 Female School Single Scull Year 9 Div 1 A Final

1 12.01 Galen College (Georgie Goodear) 3  5:10.78   0.00  +0.00
2 12.11 Clonard (Perri Digby) 1  5:17.69   6.91  +6.91
3 12.05 Lowther Hall (Bridie Duffus) 2  5:20.01   2.32  +9.23
4 12.04 Korowa AGS (Joan Nesbit-Chang) 4  5:44.74  24.73 +33.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 313 Female School Four Year 9 Div 1 A Final

1 13.03 Carey GS (O'Neill,McNab,Jones,Jepson,c:Davenport) 2  4:09.61   0.00  +0.00
2 13.08 Melbourne GC (Fahey,Greed,Bain,Spinks,c:Gilbert) 3  4:24.08  14.47 +14.47
3 13.10 Toorak College (Jack,Rolley,Kebbell,Owen,c:Chiodo) 4  4:27.94   3.86 +18.33
4 13.11 Wesley (Dearie,Ellem,Parry,Anderson,c:Tzelepis) 1  4:29.71   1.77 +20.10

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 314 Female School Quad Scull Year 9 Div 1 A Final

1 14.07 Melbourne Girls' GS (Howe,Clough,Douglas-Scarfe,Darby,c:Lane) 2  4:01.38   0.00  +0.00
2 14.05 Korowa AGS (Matthews,Jennings,Williams,Oliver,c:Syme) 3  4:03.17   1.79  +1.79
3 14.12 St Catherine's (Collett,Cooney,Fleetwood,Davies,c:Clark) 1  4:03.40   0.23  +2.02
4 14.08 Methodist LC (St Hill,Joyce,Meadows,Lanyon,c:Adams) 4  4:08.26   4.86  +6.88

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 315 Female School Four Year 10 Div 6 Final

1 15.08 Loreto (Quin,O'Neil-Donnellon,George,Cosentino,c:Leyden) 2  4:26.76   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 Genazzano (O'Keeffe,Adams,Lambert,Renehan,c:Douvos) 3  4:34.28   7.52  +7.52
3 15.06 Lauriston GS (Marsden,Lou-O'Dea,Evans,Vincent,c:Schwarcz) 4  4:41.10   6.82 +14.34
4 15.07 Lauriston GS (Brown,English,Nichols,Yarwood,c:Bongiorno) 1  4:42.07   0.97 +15.31

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 316 Female School Four Year 10 Div 5 A Final

1 16.06 Genazzano (Barr,Cosgrave,Whitehead,Lethbridge,c:Bereznicki) 2  4:30.07   0.00  +0.00
2 16.08 Lauriston GS (Morton,Gu,Turnbull,Cane,c:Vincent) 1  4:37.29   7.22  +7.22
3 16.05 Geelong Grammar (Hart*,Le Deux,Plumptre*,Darling,c:Malouf) 3  4:37.57   0.28  +7.50
4 16.02 Caulfield GS (Stiles,Morling*,Halley,Rau*,c:MacLaren) 4  4:40.49   2.92 +10.42

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 317 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Final

1 17.02 Genazzano (Treacey,Huysing,Sedawie,Bilston-Gourley,c:Maher) 3  4:16.93   0.00  +0.00
2 17.03 Loreto (Moore,Meysztowicz,Cenedese,Bourke,c:Carvalho) 4  4:27.50  10.57 +10.57
3 17.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Carlin,Hackworth*,Debenham,Benjamin,c:White) 1  4:29.12   1.62 +12.19
4 17.04 Melbourne GC (Baxter,Hooper,Taylor-Morrison,Powell Wright,c:Cogo) 2  4:38.86   9.74 +21.93

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 318 Female School Four Year 10 Div 4 A Final

1 18.07 Lauriston GS (Roper,Kane,Dawson,Barrie,c:Strover) 2  4:23.06   0.00  +0.00
2 18.09 Methodist LC (Maine,Krishnan,Jenkinson,Lloyd-Jones,c:Farrow) 1  4:32.81   9.75  +9.75
3 18.06 Genazzano (Ampt,Romanin,Mattia,Rabling,c:Lawrence) 4  4:39.45   6.64 +16.39
4 18.04 Geelong Coll. (Doery,Meager,Odam,Macdonald,c:Radalj) 3  4:40.08   0.63 +17.02

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 319 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 4 Final

1 19.01 Genazzano (Pane,Donoghue,Livingstone,Gunnis,c:Di Salle) 3  4:09.78   0.00  +0.00
2 19.03 Loreto (Brandner,Pattison,Quirk*,Mustey,c:McNamara) 2  4:16.43   6.65  +6.65
3 19.05 Melbourne Girls' GS (Hall,Guest,Russell,Gates,c:Crothers) 4  4:18.55   2.12  +8.77
4 19.06 Methodist LC (Smyth,Thomas,Murray,Diggle,c:Travis) 1  4:26.50   7.95 +16.72

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 320 Female School Four Year 10 Div 3 A Final

1 20.03 Caulfield GS (Houghton,Harris,Pritchard,Cormack,c:Connolly) 3  4:14.46   0.00  +0.00
2 20.08 Lauriston GS (Morrison,Buckland,Gheri,Lazarides,c:Scott) 2  4:21.14   6.68  +6.68
3 20.05 Geelong Grammar (McCaffrey,Carter,Burns,Teh,c:Cashmore) 1  4:28.04   6.90 +13.58
4 20.04 Geelong Coll. (White,Nott,Philpott,Gekas,c:Campbell) 4  4:30.54   2.50 +16.08

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 321 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 3 A Final

1 21.01 Genazzano (greer,Valentino,Zago,Webb,c:Altomare) 3  4:05.98   0.00  +0.00
2 21.04 Melbourne Girls' GS (Hosking,Finch,Scala,Turner,c:Cookson) 2  4:12.18   6.20  +6.20
3 21.03 Loreto (Mance,Kelly,Morabito,Quinn*,c:Ward) 4  4:15.84   3.66  +9.86
4 21.07 Sacred Heart (Dixon,McNaughton,Flynn,Williamson,c:Ryan) 1  4:28.83  12.99 +22.85

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 322 Female School Four Year 10 Div 2 A Final

1 22.03 Caulfield GS (Schneider,Mims,Kangisser,Ingleton,c:Annois) 3  4:16.74   0.00  +0.00
2 22.10 Melbourne GC (Stratikopolios,Brady,Jennings,Fairweather,c:Brown) 1  4:28.50  11.76 +11.76
3 22.08 Lauriston GS (Boyce,Adams,Cohen,Roberts,c:Sternfeld) 2  4:28.94   0.44 +12.20

22.06 Haileybury (Cleary,Hewitt,Quinn,Bartels,c:Hartley) 4 DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 323 Female School Coxed Quad Year 10 Div 2 A Final

1 23.02 Genazzano (Saitlik,O'Connor,O'Halloran,Fee,c:Nicholas) 3  4:14.46   0.00  +0.00
2 23.05 Loreto (Vaughan,Incretolli,Olney,Moir,c:Tehan) 1  4:17.16   2.70  +2.70
3 23.07 Methodist LC (Allen,Warne,McPherson,Barnett,c:Barrie) 2  4:21.63   4.47  +7.17
4 23.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Henderson,Halse,Caldwell,Hannah,c:Dicker) 4  4:27.63   6.00 +13.17

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 324 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 A Final

1 24.05 Lowther Hall (Lauren Szmalko) 4  5:39.81   0.00  +0.00
2 24.04 St Columbas College (Sophie Wathen) 2  5:43.39   3.58  +3.58
3 24.07 Footscray City College (Holly Deans) 3  5:44.55   1.16  +4.74
4 24.08 Fintona GS (Linden Chapman) 1  5:51.88   7.33 +12.07
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 325 Female School Single Scull Year 10 Div 1 A Final

1 24A.09 Kardinia Int'l Coll (Georgia Delaney) 2       NT   0.00  +0.00
2 24A.17 Loreto (Annais Lombard) 3           1.60  +1.60
3 24A.06 St Columbas College (Rebecca Yandell) 1           1.84  +3.44
4 24A.18 Caulfield GS (Megs Moran) 4          14.19 +17.63

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 326 Female School Four Year 10 Div 1 A Final

1 25.04 Caulfield GS (Engel,Rayment,Fisher,Steel,c:Browne) 2  4:05.15   0.00  +0.00
2 25.03 Carey GS (Daly,Morris,Cremean,Stewart,c:O'Neill) 1  4:08.16   3.01  +3.01
3 25.10 Lauriston GS (Plummer,Jeuniewic,Hinton,McMillan,c:Hallam) 3  4:17.99   9.83 +12.84
4 25.15 Wesley (Niteros,Donnan,Curran,Wild,c:Davis) 4  4:24.94   6.95 +19.79

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 327 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Div 1 A Final

1 26.02 Genazzano (Mort,Tomanovits,Gray,O'Shaughnessy,c:Nicholas) 2  3:51.57   0.00  +0.00
2 26.05 Loreto (Hester,Smith,Contin,Lavelle,c:Linschoten) 3  3:55.07   3.50  +3.50
3 26.07 Methodist LC (Allen,Lovick,Zucchelli,Light,c:Kjer-Nielsen) 1  3:59.02   3.95  +7.45
4 26.06 Melbourne Girls' GS (Rennie,Douglas,Webster,Clarke,c:Udovenya) 4  4:10.51  11.49 +18.94

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 328 Female School Four Open Div 6 Final

1 27.03 Genazzano (Moloughney,Coles,Rathgeber,Sibosado,c:Anderson) 2  4:38.14   0.00  +0.00
2 27.01 Caulfield GS (Uhe,Thompson,Syme,Alves,c:Andriotis) 4  4:54.57  16.43 +16.43
3 27.04 Loreto College (Dowling,Leviston,Muller,Shortal,c:Minchenko) 1  5:02.51   7.94 +24.37
4 27.06 Ruyton GS (Pini,Edney,Longmuir,Harcourt,c:Borash) 3  5:09.39   6.88 +31.25

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 329 Female School Four Open Div 5 Final

1 28.04 Genazzano (O'Donnell,Mulquiny,Sgarbossa,Rowe,c:Mant) 2  4:26.02   0.00  +0.00
2 28.06 Loreto (Avery,Smith,Dummett,Gorman,c:Van Der Merwe) 3  4:30.35   4.33  +4.33
3 28.02 Carey GS (Main,Masson,Seear,McGillivray,c:Pepperell) 4  4:43.94  13.59 +17.92
4 28.05 Haileybury (Shaw,Lester*,Girotto,Pradolin,c:Janssen) 1  5:07.04  23.10 +41.02

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 330 Female School Four Open Div 4 Final

1 29.04 Ruyton GS (Lachal,Raymond,Clayton,Elkington,c:Jones) 1  4:32.58   0.00  +0.00
2 29.02 Ballarat Grammar (Delpapa,Millington,Pidgeon,Haintz,c:Stewart) 3  4:49.62  17.04 +17.04
3 29.03 Loreto College (Murphy,Proelss,Mullane,Brayshaw,c:Adams) 2  5:02.56  12.94 +29.98

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 331 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 4 Final

1 30.02 Loreto (Flanagan,Barmby,Vaughan,Parolini,c:Frawley) 3  4:07.60   0.00  +0.00
2 30.01 Genazzano (Lovelock,Stoneman,Chesterfield,Brown,c:Basso) 2  4:10.82   3.22  +3.22
3 30.06 Strathcona (Eades,Vickery,Smith,Eades,c:Brugliera) 4  4:14.01   3.19  +6.41
4 30.04 Sacred Heart (Carrol,Dunn,Trevaskis,Lubke,c:Ryan) 1  4:16.96   2.95  +9.36

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 332 Female School Single Scull Open Div 2 Q Final

1 35.05 Firbank GS (Miriam Rembold) 3  4:59.06   0.00  +0.00
2 35.03 Penleigh & Essendon Gr (Nicole Kline-Marantelli) 1  5:08.78   9.72  +9.72
3 35.09 Toorak College (Emma Woods) 2  5:23.05  14.27 +23.99
4 35.08 Sacred Heart (Madelaine Farrow) 4  5:37.97  14.92 +38.91
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 333 Female School Coxed Eight Open Division 3 Final

1
32.02 Geelong Grammar
(Wetherall,Chandler*,Winterhoff*,Commins,Costelloe,Fleetwood,Evans,Kaye,c:Nock) 2  6:18.03   0.00  +0.00

2
32.03 Methodist LC
(Bell,Laussen,Hyde,Fairweather,Farquhar,Masters,Harper,Webster,c:Dalbis) 3  6:24.69   6.66  +6.66

3
32.01 Caulfield GS
(Lord,Ryan,Lane,Muto,Keenan*,Thompson,Harper,Tulloch,c:Pham) 1  6:36.70  12.01 +18.67

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 334 Female School Four Open Div 3 Final

1 33.07 St Catherine's (Hess,Moutia,Hiscock,Darling,c:Marshall) 3  6:38.01   0.00  +0.00
2 33.02 Ballarat Grammar (Haase,Johnstone,Lahy,Van Berkel,c:Roberts) 1                 
3 33.06 Loreto College (Russell,Moneghetti,McKay,Elliot,c:Fowler) 2                 
4 33.03 Clonard (Sheahan,Ross,Edgar,Sparks,c:Buckle) 4                 

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 335 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 3 A Final

1 34.01 Loreto (Casey,Smith,Olle,McDonald,c:Parkes) 2  6:14.07   0.00  +0.00
2 34.04 Methodist LC (Evans,Morris,Szymanski,Moore,c:Lethlean) 4  6:16.74   2.67  +2.67
3 34.06 Sacred Heart (McNair,Consedine,Hobbs,Garby,c:Wassell) 3  6:24.39   7.65 +10.32
4 34.03 Melbourne Girls' GS (Breidahl,Gibson,Sellars-Jones,Muhlen-Schulte,c:Freedman)1  6:28.54   4.15 +14.47

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 336 Female School Eight Open Div 2 A Final

1
36.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Johnson,Dixon,Lynch*,Land,Gubbins,Heath,Rouse,Nuske,c:Hatfield) 3  5:47.29   0.00  +0.00

2
36.04 Geelong Grammar
(Cameron,Morrison,Thompson,Macaulay,Van Leeuwen,Moore,Brown,More,c:Wallace-Smith) 2  5:47.79   0.50  +0.50

3
36.05 Genazzano
(Burger,Knox,Stoneman*,Henderson,Flowers,Biasotto,Ward,Di Fazio,c:Douglas) 4  5:54.88   7.09  +7.59

4
36.09 Wesley
(Wu,Van der Horst,Keys,Gilbertson,Pike,Johnson,Petropoulos,Whitehead,c:Zippel) 1  6:22.84  27.96 +35.55

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 337 Female School Four Open Div 2 Final

1 37.04 Lauriston GS (Wallis,Buckland,Vile,Parsons,c:Schmidt) 2 10:20.88   0.00  +0.00
2 37.06 PLC Melbourne (Ng,Godfrey,Critchley,Murtagh,c:Wan) 3 10:55.66  34.78 +34.78
3 37.03 Hamilton & Alexandra (Murphy,Champness,Walker,Edwards,c:Hope) 4 10:59.95   4.29 +39.07
4 37.05 Loreto College (O'Doherty,Leaney,Dalli,Briody,c:Campbell) 1 11:09.01   9.06 +48.13

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 338 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 2 Final

1 38.04 Loreto (Harrington,White,Freezer,Stanley,c:Moran) 2  6:06.68   0.00  +0.00
2 38.08 Sacred Heart (cowell,Mousley,Williams-Demmon,Russell,c:Hellard) 1  6:13.66   6.98  +6.98
3 38.07 Ruyton GS (Tulloch,Appleby,Heron Paterson,Maxwell,c:Thomas) 4  6:24.64  10.98 +17.96
4 38.06 Methodist LC (Arnold,Palmer-Huges,Cheng,May,c:Farrow) 3  6:25.45   0.81 +18.77

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 339 Female School Single Scull Open Div 1 A Final

1 39.08 Melbourne GC (Ebony Tsomaropoulos) 3  7:20.80   0.00  +0.00
2 39.16 Wesley (Lucy Trembearth) 4  7:33.27  12.47 +12.47
3 39.03 St Columbas College (Tara Bowman) 1  7:48.45  15.18 +27.65
4 39.07 Melbourne GC (Selma Richter) 2  7:50.28   1.83 +29.48
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 340 Female School Eight Open Div 1 A Final

1
40.07 Melbourne Girls' GS
(Nicholson,Michelmore,Douglas-Scarfe,Howe,Hooper*,Hofbauer,Lane,Thompson,c:Brayshaw) 2  5:36.96   0.00  +0.00

2
40.05 Genazzano
(Farrar,Marulli,Williams,Carty,Kerr,Sibillin,Massey,Lang,c:Banting) 3  5:41.55   4.59  +4.59

3
40.08 Methodist LC
(Durst,Cooper,Honore,Lucas,Hill,Watson,Sanford,Watson,c:Phillips) 4  5:43.79   2.24  +6.83

4
40.03 Geelong Coll.
(Roberts,Kontelj,Campbell,Walker,Kvant,Sturges,Cleary,Dunkley-Smith,c:Bigelow) 1  5:49.98   6.19 +13.02

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 341 Female School Four Open Div 1 Final

1 41.03 Lauriston GS (McGlashan,Kerr,Mead,McKenzie,c:Lowenstern) 3  3:25.49   0.00  +0.00
2 41.02 Ballarat Grammar (Wilkie,Lawrence,Fry,Armstrong,c:Glenn) 2  3:40.23  14.74 +14.74
3 41.06 PLC Melbourne (Beveridge,Hall,Hall,Yeap,c:Judd) 1  3:50.89  10.66 +25.40
4 41.04 Loreto College (Seeary,Blake,James,Young,c:Griffin) 4  4:01.81  10.92 +36.32

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins

Race 342 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Open Div 1 Final

1 42.07 Sacred Heart (Walmsley,Hedley,McKeown,Pecchiari,c:Simko) 1  6:04.38   0.00  +0.00
2 42.04 Loreto (Guy,Mattei,Robson,Russo,c:Date) 2  6:12.69   8.31  +8.31
3 42.06 Ruyton GS (Mogensen,Pearce,Aitken,Clifford,c:Elkington) 3  6:18.75   6.06 +14.37
4 42.02 Firbank GS (Naidu,Fisher,Stephens,Rutherford,c:Clapp) 4  6:31.96  13.21 +27.58


